2014 UCI JUNIORS TRACK
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Communique #156 E
Official Résultats / Results

Event

Women Scratch Race
SILVER
BRONZE

Women Team Sprint
133 HEINZE Doreen
134 HINZE Emma
SILVER

KISELEVA Tatiana
KOZINOVA Anna
BRONZE

CHOI Seulgi

JANG Yeonhee

Men Team Pursuit
PORTER Alexander
WELSFORD Sam
SCOTSON Callum
FITTER Daniel
SILVER
RESTREPO Jaime

PAREDES Wilmar Andres

CARDONA Julian

Medalist by event
After 19 of 19 Events

Medal

GOLD
FRA

Date Name Country

8 August 2014 DIDERIKSEN Amalie DEN
LAMBOLEY Soline
TALBOT Josie

8 August 2014 GOLD
GER

GER

RUS
RUS

KOR

KOR

8 August 2014 GOLD
AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

COoL

COoL

MONTOQOYA Javier IgnacioCOL

BRONZE
GOUGH Regan
KERGOZOU Nick
MUDGWAY Luke
FORD Jack

Men Team Sprint
GORLOV Sergey
NOSOV Alexey
TABOLIN Sergey
SILVER

JUNG Jeahee

SEOK Hyeyun

SON Seongjin
BRONZE
CZYSZCZEWSKI Marcin
LEWANDOWSKI Michal
RAJKOWSKI Patryk

1of 1

12/08/2014 20:00:35
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NZL

NZL

NZL

NZL

8 August 2014 GOLD
RUS

RUS

RUS

POL
POL
POL
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WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS KOREA
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@ 2014 UCI JUNIORS TRACK GWANG MYEON

Communique #156 E
Official Résultats / Results

Medalist by event
After 19 of 19 Events

Event DEI] Medal INET ) Country
Women 500m Time Trial 9 August 2014 GOLD KISELEVA Tatiana RUS
SILVER FIELD Courtney AUS
BRONZE HINZE Emma GER
Men Scratch Race 9 August 2014 GOLD ROSTOVTSEV Sergey RUS
SILVER ALBRECHTSEN Mathias DEN
BRONZE OLIVEIRA Rui Filipe POR
Men Individual Pursuit 9 August 2014 GOLD OLIVEIRA Ivo Emanuel POR
SILVER GOUGH Regan NZL
BRONZE FITTER Daniel AUS
Men Keirin 9 August 2014 GOLD GORLOQV Sergey RUS
SILVER GIL Benjamin FRA
BRONZE RAJKOWSKI Patryk POL
Women Team Pursuit 9 August 2014 GOLD
STEWART Macey AUS
MANLY Alexandra AUS
TALBOT Josie AUS
PERRY Lauren AUS
MCKINNIREY Danielle  AUS
SILVER
ALZINI Martina ITA
CRETTI Claudia ITA
SPEROTTO Maria Vittoria ITA
MAGNETTO ALLIETTA DITA
BRONZE
EDMONDSTON Holly ~ NZL
BOTHA Bryony NZL
WHITE Holly NZL
WOLLASTON Nina NZL
Men 1km Time Trial 10 August 2014 GOLD JANOSEK Jiri CZE
SILVER NOSOV Alexey RUS
BRONZE MODH ZONIS MuhammaMAS
Women Individual Pursuit 10 August 2014 GOLD MANLY Alexandra AUS
SILVER KLEIN Lisa GER
BRONZE PERRY Lauren AUS
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2014 UCI JUNIORS TRACK

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Communique #156 E
Official Résultats / Results

Event

Men Points Race
SILVER
BRONZE

Women Points Race
SILVER
BRONZE

Men Omnium
SILVER
BRONZE

Women Sprint
SILVER

BRONZE

Men Madison
GOUGH Regan
MUDGWAY Luke
SILVER

JURCZYK Marc
PORZNER Manuel
BRONZE
OLIVEIRA Ivo Emanuel
OLIVEIRA Rui Filipe

Women Keirin
SILVER
BRONZE

Men Sprint
SILVER
BRONZE

Women Omnium
SILVER
BRONZE

DEI]

10 August 2014
ILICHEV Nikolai
STEPANYAN Edgar

11 August 2014
KAJIHARA Yumi
TALBOT Josie

11 August 2014
WELSFORD Sam
KIM Jihun

11 August 2014
KISELEVA Tatiana
DEGRENDELE Nicky
12 August 2014

NZL

NZL

12 August 2014
FIELD Courtney
HEINZE Doreen

12 August 2014
VIGIER Sebastien
DEAN Braeden

12 August 2014
ALZINI Martina
LAMBOLEY Soline

Medalist by event
After 19 of 19 Events

Medal

GOLD
RUS
ARM

GOLD
JPN
AUS

GOLD
AUS
KOR

GOLD
RUS
BEL
GOLD

GOLD
AUS
GER

GOLD
FRA
AUS

GOLD
ITA
FRA

Approved by

Name

GOUGH Regan

VALBUENA Camila

PEDERSEN Casper

FIELD Courtney

DEGRENDELE Nicky

PARK Jeone

STEWART Macey

the College of Commissaires

Country
NZL

CoL

DEN

AUS
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GWANG MYEONG
@2014 @ 2014 UCI JUNIORS TRACK GWANG MYEONG

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS KOREA
8-12 August 2014 Communiqué n°157 E
after 19 of 19 events
Men Women Total
. RANK BY
Rank N
an ation TOTAL Total TOTAL Total TOTAL Total TOTAL
G|S|B G|S|B G|S|B
1 AUS - Australia 1112 4 4123 9 5[83]5 13 1
2 RUS- Russia 2 5 1]2 3 41410 8 2
3 NZL- New Zealand 101 1 1 211]2 5 3
4 DEN- Denmark 101 2 1 1 2|11]0 3 7
5 GER- Germany 1 1]1]2 4 1122 5 3
6 KOR- Korea 11111 3 1 1 1]1]2 4 5
7 COL- Colombia 1 1 1 11110 2 9
8 POR- Portugal 1 2 3 0 1102 3 7
9 BEL- Belgium 1 1 2 1101 2 9
10 | CZE- Czech Republic 1 0 11010 1 13
11 FRA- France 2 2 101 2 0|31 4 5
12 ITA- ltaly 2 2 0[2]0 2 9
13 | JPN-Japan 1 o[1]0 1 13
14 | POL- Poland 2 2 0[0]2 2 9
15 MAS- Malaysia 0|01 1 13
15 ARM- Armenia 1 1 0|01 1 13
TOTAL ([10[{10(10| 28 [|9|9|9| 27 [19]|19|19| 57
12.08.2014 - 20:35 http://www.uci.ch Page 1/1




2014 UCI JUNIORS TRACK

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Communiqué n°44
Men's 1km Time Trial Final

Results / Résultats
Race distance: 1000m (3 laps)

World record: 1'01"376 AHMED LOPEZ (CUB) 11.08.2002 KUNMING (CHN)

Rank Bib Name UCI Code Team 1lap 2 laps Time Speed
1 116 JANOSEK Jiri CZE19970219 CZECH 23.758(2) 42.283 1:02.558 57.547 kmh
REPUBLIC 18.525(1) 20.275(2)
2 194 NOSOV Alexey RUS19970427 RUSSIA 23.892(4) 42.891 1:04.005 56.246 kmh
18.999(4) 21.114(6)
3 168 MODH ZONIS Muhammad ~ MAS19960309 MALAYSIA 25.017(22) 43,934 1:04.161 56.109 kmh
Firdaus 18.917(2) 20.227(1)
4 150 JUNG Jeahee KOR19961231 KOREA 24.028(5) 42,971 1:04.363 55.933 kmh
18.943(3) 21.392(10)
5 101 DEAN Braeden AUS19960110 AUSTRALIA 24.124(10) 43,508 1:04.446 55.861 kmh
19.384(6) 20.938(5)
6 125 VIGIER Sebastien FRA19970418 FRANCE 23.714(1) 43,019 1:04.464 55.845 kmh
19.305(5) 21.445(11)
7 82  OLIVEIRA Rui Filipe POR19960905 PORTUGAL 24.417(14) 43.934 1:04.871 55.495 kmh
19.517(8) 20.937(4)
8 156 SEOK Hyeyun KOR19960609 KOREA 24.218(13) 43,802 1:05.183 55.229 kmh
19.584(12) 21.381(9)
9 130 REIB Aaron GER19970929  GERMANY 24.156(11) 43,735 1:05.288 55.140 kmh
19.579(10) 21.553(13)
10 147 NOGAMI Ryuta JPN19960225 JAPAN 24.113(9) 43,632 1:05.540 54.928 kmh
19.519(9) 21.908(22)
11 219 SUOZZI Dominic USA19970320 USA 24.063(7) 43.730 1:05.581 54.894 kmh
19.667(14) 21.851(20)
12 178 CULLING Michael NZL19960207 NEW ZEALAND 24.979(21) 44.890 1:05.617 54.864 kmh
19.911(16) 20.727(3)
13 114 ORLAS Juan Diego COL19970819 COLOMBIA 24.662(19) 44,112 1:05.855 54.666 kmh
19.450(7) 21.743(16)
14 120 HARTVIG Daniel DEN19960804 DENMARK 25.055(23) 44.636 1:05.952 54.585 kmh
19.581(11) 21.316(7)
15 177 CASTLE Jordan NZL19960601 NEW ZEALAND 25.153(25) 44,760 1:06.132 54.437 kmh
19.607(13) 21.372(8)
16 214 KANG Shih Feng TPE19970630 CHINA TAIPEl  23.881(3) 44.359 1:06.225 54.360 kmh
20.478(29) 21.866(21)
17 122 BRAVO Marco ECU19960411 ECUADOR 24.189(12) 44,111 1:06.510 54.127 kmh
19.922(17) 22.399(29)
18 124 LANDERNEAU Melvin FRA19970928 FRANCE 24.615(17) 44,717 1:06.634 54.026 kmh
20.102(20) 21.917(23)
19 46  PISKUNOV Maksim RUS19971010 RUSSIA 24.593(15) 44,695 1:06.699 53.974 kmh
20.102(21) 22.004(24)
20 26  MORO Stefano ITA19970622 ITALY 25.320(27) 45,061 1:06.882 53.826 kmh
19.741(15) 21.821(19)
21 131 SCHEINPFLUG Udo GER19960424  GERMANY 25.506(28) 45,600 1:07.110 53.643 kmh
20.094(19) 21.510(12)
22 171 MOHD ZONIS Muhammad ~ MAS19971203 MALAYSIA 25.208(26) 45,449 1:07.187 53.582 kmh
Fadhil 20.241(23) 21.738(15)
23 148 NUNOI Tsubasa JPN19960627 JAPAN 24.602(16) 44,876 1:07.266 53.519 kmh
20.274(24) 22.390(28)
24 111  SIMPSON Bayley CAN19971209 CANADA 25.761(31) 45,832 1:07.637 53.225 kmh
20.071(18) 21.805(17)
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2014 UCI JUNIORS TRACK

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Communiqué n°44
Men's 1km Time Trial Final

Results / Résultats
Race distance: 1000m (3 laps)

World record: 1'01"376 AHMED LOPEZ (CUB) 11.08.2002 KUNMING (CHN)

Rank Bib Name UCI Code Team 1lap 2 laps Time Speed
25 203 YUSOFF MOHAMED Elyas  SIN19960618 SINGAPORE  24.719(20) 45,073 1:07.705 53.172 kmh
20.354(28) 22.632(30)
26 138 NASRABADI Ahmad IR119970720 IRAN 24.623(18) 44,931 1:07.800 53.097 kmh
20.308(25) 22.869(31)
27 188 SOULE Eugene RSA19960530 SOUTH AFRICA 24.044(6) 44,558 1:07.953 52.978 kmh
20.514(31) 23.395(34)
28 103 ROBINSON James AUS19970516 AUSTRALIA 25.885(32) 46.223 1:08.040 52.910 kmh
20.338(27) 21.817(18)
29 60  COWAN Alexander CAN19961119 CANADA 26.211(33) 46.397 1:08.060 52.895 kmh
20.186(22) 21.663(14)
30 108 STEVENS Maarten BEL19970213 BELGIUM 25.624(29) 45,942 1:08.173 52.807 kmh
20.318(26) 22.231(25)
31 216 HORVET Edward USA19960618 USA 24.064(8) 44,569 1:08.409 52.625 kmh
20.505(30) 23.840(35)
32 210 KHRUTHANGKHA Chakhree THA19970814 THAILAND 25.107(24) 46.172 1:09.489 51.807 kmh
21.065(32) 23.317(33)
33 165 EL KOURAJI Mohcine MAR19971201  MOROCCO 26.351(34) 47.806 1:10.191 51.289 kmh
21.455(34) 22.385(27)
34 167 ZAHIRI Abderrahim MAR19960101  MOROCCO 27.172(36) 48.347 1:10.579 51.007 kmh
21.175(33) 22.232(26)
35 121  MICHELSEN Jacob DEN19970718 DENMARK 26.722(35) 48.208 1:11.079 50.648 kmh
21.486(35) 22.871(32)
36 212  AMARAL VONG Noe TLS19960914 EAST TIMOR  25.703(30) 47.734 1:12.702 49.517 kmh
Exaltacao Da Santa Cruz 22.031(36) 24.968(36)

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel
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2014 UCI JUNIORS TRACK
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Men's Team Pursuit
Qualifying / Qualifications

Results / Résultats

Communiqué n°46

Rank Team UCI Code 1000m 2000m 3000m Time Speed
1 AUSTRALIA 1:06.483(5) 2:07.107 3:08.788 4:10.087 57.580
1:00.624(1) 1:01.681(2)  1:01.299(2) kmh
1 PORTER Alexander AUS19960513
2 WELSFORD Sam AUS19960119
57 SCOTSON Callum AUS19960810
102 FITTER Daniel AUS19960619
2 NEW ZEALAND 1:05.882(3) 2:06.782 3:08.276 4:10.873 57.400
1:00.900(2) 1:01.494(1)  1:02.597(3) kmh
36 GOUGH Regan NZL19961006
37 KERGOZOU Nick NZL19960429
38 MUDGWAY Luke NZL19960612
81 FORD Jack NZL19970528
3 COLOMBIA 1:08.157(9) 2:09.997 3:11.743 4:12.904 56.939
1:01.840(3) 1:01.746(3)  1:01.161(1) kmh
11 RESTREPO Jaime COL19960926
61 PAREDES Wilmar Andres COL19960427
112 CARDONA Julian COL19970119
113 MONTOYA Javier Ignacio COL19971017
4 RUSSIA 1:06.551(7) 2:08.569 3:11.429 4:15.484 56.364
1:02.018(4) 1:02.860(5)  1:04.055(5) kmh
193 IVSHIN Vitalii RUS19970324
86 ILICHEV Nikolai RUS19970304
191 BABUSHKIN Danila RUS19970817
195 PROSTOKISHIN Andrey RUS19960724
5 DENMARK 1:06.520(6) 2:08.779 3:11.824 4:16.241 56.197
1:02.259(6) 1:03.045(7)  1:04.417(7) kmh
64 NIELSEN Andreas DEN19970408
13 PEDERSEN Casper DEN19960315
119 ALBRECHTSEN Mathias DEN19960311
120 HARTVIG Daniel DEN19960804
6 KOREA 1:05.503(1) 2:07.744 3:12.478 4:17.552 55.911
1:02.241(5) 1:04.734(10)  1:05.074(9) kmh
32 KIM Jihun KOR19960611
151 KIM Woongtae KOR19970122
152 LEE Jaeha KOR19961227
153 MIN Kyeongho KOR19960725
7 ITALY 1:08.537(11) 2:11.024 3:13.378 4:17.690 55.881
1:02.487(7) 1:02.354(4) 1:04.312(6) kmh
27 PLEBANI Davide ITA19960724
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2014 UCI JUNIORS TRACK
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Men's Team Pursuit
Qualifying / Qualifications

Results / Résultats

Communiqué n°46

Rank Team UCI Code 1000m 2000m 3000m Time Speed
139 BEVILACQUA Simone ITA19970222
140 GANNA Filippo ITA19960725
141 GIORDANI Carloalberto ITA19971024
8 GERMANY 1:05.691(2) 2:08.666 3:12.846 4:17.730 55.872
1:02.975(10)  1:04.180(9)  1:04.884(8) kmh
19 FRANZ Marcel GER19960220
21 PORZNER Manuel GER19960225
126 APPELT Leo GER19970526
127 FRAHM Jasper GER19960307
9 CANADA 1:06.444(4) 2:09.318 3:14.075 4:19.297 55.535
1:02.874(8) 1:04.757(11)  1:05.222(10) kmh
8 BURTNIK Evan CAN19970403
9 BYWAY Connor CAN19970909
10  JAMIESON Adam CAN19960212
60 COWAN Alexander CAN19961119
10 SWITZERLAND 1:07.720(8) 2:10.598 3:13.482 4:19.462 55.499
1:02.878(9) 1:02.884(6) 1:05.980(12) kmh
50  SCHAPPI Martin SUI19961212
207 MULLER Patrick SuUI19960418
208 RUEGG Lukas SUI19960909
209 SELENATI Nico SUI19960730
11  BELGIUM 1:10.449(13) 2:13.806 3:17.820 4:21.531 55.060
1:03.357(11)  1:04.014(8)  1:03.711(4) kmh
5 GHYS Robbe BEL19970111
6 TAMINIAUX Lionel BEL19960521
59  BOUSSAER Bryan BEL19961119
108 STEVENS Maarten BEL19970213
12 MALAYSIA 1:08.357(10) 2:11.754 3:17.985 4:25.320 54.274
1:03.397(12)  1:06.231(13) 1:07.335(13) kmh
34  MUSTAFFA KAMAL Ahmad MAS19960806
Muazzam Iman
77 OTHMAN Muhamad Afiq MAS19960804
Huznie
173 YING Asyraf Naim MAS19960328
174 ZAKARIA Akmal Hakim MAS19960925
13 SOUTH AFRICA 1:09.739(12) 2:15.748 3:21.349 4:27.133 53.906
1:06.009(13) 1:05.601(12) 1:05.784(11) kmh
44 BUCHEL Joshua RSA19960829
83 DE BOD Stefan RSA19961117
45 OCKHUIS Graeme RSA19960117
189 YOUNG Waylin RSA19971218
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&@ 2014 UCI JUNIORS TRACK

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Communiqué n°46
Men's Team Pursuit

Qualifying / Qualifications
Results / Résultats

14  MOROCCO 1:11.210(14)  2:18.791 3:29.118 4:44.156 50.676
1:07.581(14)  1:10.327(14) 1:15.038(14) kmh
164 CHOKRI ElI Mehdi MAR19970123
165 EL KOURAJI Mohcine MAR19971201
166 LAANAYA El Mehdi MAR19960513
167 ZAHIRI Abderrahim MAR19960101

Qualification rule: Fastest 8 teams advance to round 1.

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel
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GWANG MYEONG

@2014 2014 UCI JUNIORS TRACK

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

GWANG MYEONG

KOREA

8-12 August 2014 Communiqué n°48

Men Team Pursuit Round 1 Results

| Heat 1 | Team | Time
Italy 4:14.544
27 PLEBANI Davide ITA19960724
139 BEVILACQUA Simone ITA19970222
140 GANNA Filippo ITA19960725
141 GIORDANI Carloalberto ITA19971024
Korea 4:17.614
32 KIM Jihun KOR19960611
151 KIM Woongtae KOR19970122
152 LEE Jaeha KOR19961227
153 MIN Kyeongho KOR19960725
| Heat 2 | |
Germany 4 :16.663
19 FRANZ Marcel GER19960220
21 PORZNER Manuel GER19960225
126 APPELT Leo GER19970526
127 FRAHM Jasper GER19960307
Denmark 4:17.186
64 NIELSEN Andreas DEN19970408
13 PEDERSEN Casper DEN19960315
119 ALBRECHTSEN Mathias DEN19960311
120 HARTVIG Daniel DEN19960804
| Heat 3 | |
Colombia 4 :11.008
1 RESTREPO Jaime COL19960926
61 PAREDES Wilmar Andres COL19960427
112 CARDONA Julian COL19970119
113 MONTOYA Javier Ignacio COL19971017
New Zealand 4:11.152
36 GOUGH Regan NZL19961006
37 KERGOZOU Nick NZL19960429
38 MUDGWAY Luke NZL19960612
81 FORD Jack NZL19970528
| Heat 4 | |
Australia 4 :10.660
1 PORTER Alexander AUS19960513
2 WELSFORD Sam AUS19960119
57 SCOTSON Callum AUS19960810
102 FITTER Daniel AUS19960619
Russia 4 :23.832
85 ALEKSIUK Serafim RUS19970115
86 ILICHEV Nikolai RUS19970304
191 BABUSHKIN Danila RUS19970817
195 PROSTOKISHIN Andrey RUS19960724
08.08.2014 - 23:26 http://www.uci.ch Page 1/1
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GWANG MYEONG

2014
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8-12 August 2014

2014 UCI JUNIORS TRACK
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

KOREA

GWANG MYEONG

Communiqué n°50

Men Team Pursuit Final Classification

| Medal | Rank | Team
Gold 1 Australia
1 PORTER Alexander AUS19960513
2 WELSFORD Sam AUS19960119
57 SCOTSON Callum AUS19960810
102 FITTER Daniel AUS19960619
Silver 2 Colombia
11 RESTREPO Jaime COL19960926
61 PAREDES Wilmar Andres COL19960427
112 CARDONA Julian COL19970119
113 MONTOYA Javier Ignacio COL19971017
Bronze 3 New Zealand
36 GOUGH Regan NZL19961006
37 KERGOZOU Nick NZL19960429
38 MUDGWAY Luke NZL19960612
81 FORD Jack NZL19970528
4 Italy
27 PLEBANI Davide ITA19960724
139 BEVILACQUA Simone ITA19970222
140 GANNA Filippo ITA19960725
142 MOSCHETTI Matteo ITA19960814
5 Germany
19 FRANZ Marcel GER19960220
68 MALCHARECK Moritz GER19970729
126 APPELT Leo GER19970526
127 FRAHM Jasper GER19960307
6 Denmark
64 NIELSEN Andreas DEN19970408
13 PEDERSEN Casper DEN19960315
119 ALBRECHTSEN Mathias DEN19960311
120 HARTVIG Daniel DEN19960804
7 Russia
85 ALEKSIUK Serafim RUS19970115
86 ILICHEV Nikolai RUS19970304
191 BABUSHKIN Danila RUS19970817
195 PROSTOKISHIN Andrey RUS19960724
8
9 Canada
10 Switzerland
11 Belgium
12 Malaysia
13 South Africa
14 Morocco
Korea

08.08.2014 - 23:28
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2014 UCI JUNIORS TRACK

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Men's Individual Pursuit

Results / Résultats

Communiqué n°52

World record: 3'13"958 PARKER DALE (AUS) 02.02.2010 ADELAIDE (AUS)

Rank Bib Name UCI Code Team 1000m 2000m Time Speed
1 43 OLIVEIRA Ivo Emanuel POR19960905 PORTUGAL 1:09.886(5) 2:15.431 3:20.069 53.981 kmh
1:05.545(3) 1:04.638(1)
2 36 GOUGH Regan NZL19961006 NEW ZEALAND 1:09.332(4) 2:14.824 3:20.755 53.797 kmh
1:05.492(2) 1:05.931(2)
3 102 FITTER Daniel AUS19960619 AUSTRALIA 1:09.158(2) 2:15.574 3:22.126 53.432 kmh
1:06.416(6) 1:06.552(5)
4 57  SCOTSON Callum AUS19960810 AUSTRALIA 1:10.213(6) 2:15.679 3:22.506 53.332 kmh
1:05.466(1) 1:06.827(6)
5 195 PROSTOKISHIN Andrey RUS19960724 RUSSIA 1:10.933(14) 2:17.225 3:23.276 53.130 kmh
1:06.292(5) 1:06.051(3)
6 67 ERMENAULT Corentin FRA19960127 FRANCE 1:10.646(10) 2:16.563 3:23.423 53.091 kmh
1:05.917(4) 1:06.860(7)
7 113 MONTOYA Javier Ignacio COL19971017 COLOMBIA 1:11.668(20) 2:19.729 3:25.969 52.435 kmh
1:08.061(13) 1:06.240(4)
8 87  MADER Gino SUI19970104 SWITZERLAND 1:10.807(12) 2:19.162 3:26.185 52.380 kmh
1:08.355(15) 1:07.023(8)
9 61 PAREDES Wilmar Andres COL19960427 COLOMBIA 1:09.267(3) 2:16.753 3:26.647 52.263 kmh
1:07.486(9) 1:09.894(18)
10 153  MIN Kyeongho KOR19960725 KOREA 1:10.339(8) 2:18.034 3:26.962 52.183 kmh
1:07.695(11) 1:08.928(13)
11 126 APPELT Leo GER19970526 GERMANY 1:08.515(1) 2:17.483 3:27.292 52.100 kmh
1:08.968(19) 1:09.809(16)
12 81  FORD Jack NZL19970528 NEW ZEALAND 1:11.675(21) 2:19.248 3:27.941 51.938 kmh
1:07.573(10) 1:08.693(11)
13 50  SCHAPPI Martin SUI19961212 SWITZERLAND 1:11.343(18) 2:19.616 3:28.816 51.720 kmh
1:08.273(14) 1:09.200(14)
14 59  BOUSSAER Bryan BEL19961119 BELGIUM 1:12.039(27) 2:20.019 3:28.863 51.709 kmh
1:07.980(12) 1:08.844(12)
15 120 HARTVIG Daniel DEN19960804 DENMARK 1:11.155(17) 2:18.617 3:29.094 51.651 kmh
1:07.462(8) 1:10.477(23)
16 140 GANNA Filippo ITA19960725 ITALY 1:12.327(29) 2:21.146 3:29.373 51.583 kmh
1:08.819(17) 1:08.227(9)
17 66 BUADES FERRIOL Marc ESP19960403 SPAIN 1:12.401(30) 2:20.905 3:29.583 51.531 kmh
1:08.504(16) 1:08.678(10)
18 17 MADOUAS Valentin FRA19960712 FRANCE 1:11.153(16) 2:18.274 3:29.986 51.432 kmh
1:07.121(7) 1:11.712(30)
19 127 FRAHM Jasper GER19960307 GERMANY 1:11.042(15) 2:20.446 3:30.460 51.316 kmh
1:09.404(22) 1:10.014(19)
20 154 MIN Sunki KOR19960424 KOREA 1:11.603(19) 2:21.036 3:30.902 51.209 kmh
1:09.433(24) 1:09.866(17)
21 193 IVSHIN Vitalii RUS19970324 RUSSIA 1:11.917(24) 2:21.160 3:31.350 51.100 kmh
1:09.243(21) 1:10.190(20)
22 16  CANELLAS SANCHEZ Xavier ESP19970316 SPAIN 1:12.500(31) 2:21.349 3:31.738 51.006 kmh
1:08.849(18) 1:10.389(21)
23 60  COWAN Alexander CAN19961119 CANADA 1:10.402(9) 2:20.540 3:31.863 50.976 kmh
1:10.138(27)  1:11.323(26)
24 12 KOHOUT Michal CZE19960118 CZECH 1:12.252(28) 2:21.670 3:32.123 50.914 kmh
REPUBLIC 1:09.418(23)  1:10.453(22)
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2014 UCI JUNIORS TRACK

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Men's Individual Pursuit

Results / Résultats

Communiqué n°52

World record: 3'13"958 PARKER DALE (AUS) 02.02.2010 ADELAIDE (AUS)

Rank Bib Name UCI Code Team 1000m 2000m Time Speed
25 165 EL KOURAJI Mohcine MAR19971201  MOROCCO 1:11.717(23)  2:20.940 3:32.316 50.868 kmh
1:09.223(20)  1:11.376(27)
26 83  DE BOD Stefan RSA19961117 SOUTH AFRICA 1:12.032(26)  2:23.589 3:33.108 50.679 kmh
1:11.557(34)  1:09.519(15)
27 139 BEVILACQUA Simone ITA19970222 ITALY 1:12.816(33)  2:22.461 3:33.415 50.606 kmh
1:09.645(25)  1:10.954(25)
28 111  SIMPSON Bayley CAN19971209 CANADA 1:10.283(7) 2:22.022 3:33.783 50.519 kmh
1:11.739(35)  1:11.761(32)
29 77  OTHMAN Muhamad Afig MAS19960804  MALAYSIA 1:11.687(22)  2:22.081 3:34.855 50.266 kmh
Huznie 1:10.394(28) 1:12.774(33)
30 51 HSUHsuanPing TPE19960705  CHINATAIPEI 1:10.917(13)  2:20.826 3:35.132 50.202 kmh
1:09.909(26)  1:14.306(35)
31 72 NAKAMURA Ryuichi JPN19960501 JAPAN 1:10.806(11)  2:21.513 3:35.742 50.060 kmh
1:10.707(31) 1:14.229(34)
32 167 ZAHIRI Abderrahim MAR19960101  MOROCCO 1:13.646(35)  2:24.298 3:36.031 49.993 kmh
1:10.652(30)  1:11.733(31)
33 44  BUCHEL Joshua RSA19960829  SOUTH AFRICA 1:12.652(32)  2:24.589 3:36.295 49.932 kmh
1:11.937(36) 1:11.706(29)
34 174  ZAKARIA Akmal Hakim MAS19960925  MALAYSIA 1:12.017(25)  2:22.428 3:36.749 49.827 kmh
1:10.411(29)  1:14.321(36)
35 218 MORALES Chazmichael USA19970402 USA 1:16.388(38)  2:27.252 3:37.950 49.553 kmh
1:10.864(32)  1:10.698(24)
36 121  MICHELSEN Jacob DEN19970718 DENMARK 1:15.298(37)  2:26.712 3:38.188 49.499 kmh
1:11.414(33)  1:11.476(28)
37 80  SAINBAYAR Jambaljamts MGL19960904  MONGOLIA 1:15.210(36)  2:29.929 3:47.663 47.439 kmh
1:14.719(37)  1:17.734(37)
38 213 PIRES DE ARAUJO Ilvan TLS19960822 EAST TIMOR  1:13.140(34)  2:29.038 3:48.748 47.214 kmh
Jose 1:15.898(38) 1:19.710(38)
Qualification rule: Fastest 2 riders will race for Gold, 3rd and 4th fastest will race for Bronze
Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel
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2014 UCI JUNIORS TRACK

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Communiqué n°® 54
Men's Individual Pursuit

Results and Final Classification / Résultats et classement final
Race distance: 3000m (9 laps)
World record: 3'13"958 PARKER DALE (AUS) 02.02.2010 ADELAIDE (AUS)

Rank Bib Name UCI Code Team 1000m 2000m Time Speed km/H
Gold 1 43 OLIVEIRA Ivo Emanuel POR19960905 PORTUGAL  1:09.573 2:15.464 3:18.905 54,297
1:05.891 1:03.441
Silver 2 36  GOUGH Regan NZL19961006 NEW 1:09.624 2:15.431 3:22.277 53,392
ZEALAND 1:05.807 1:06.846
Bronze 3 102 FITTER Daniel AUS19960619 AUSTRALIA  1:09.480 2:15.221 3:21.165 53,687
1:05.741 1:05.944
4 57  SCOTSON Callum AUS19960810 AUSTRALIA  1:11.910 2:17.592 3:24.893 52,710
1:05.682 1:07.301
5 195 PROSTOKISHIN Andrey RUS19960724 RUSSIA
6 67  ERMENAULT Corentin FRA19960127 FRANCE
7 113 MONTOYA Javier Ignacio COL19971017 COLOMBIA
8 87  MADER Gino SUI19970104 SWITZERLAND
9 61  PAREDES Wilmar Andres COL19960427 COLOMBIA
10 153  MIN Kyeongho KOR19960725 KOREA
11 126 APPELT Leo GER19970526 GERMANY
12 81  FORD Jack NZL19970528 NEW ZEALAND
13 50  SCHAPPI Martin SUI19961212 SWITZERLAND
14 59 BOUSSAER Bryan BEL19961119 BELGIUM
15 120 HARTVIG Daniel DEN19960804 DENMARK
16 140 GANNA Filippo ITA19960725 ITALY
17 66  BUADES FERRIOL Marc ESP19960403 SPAIN
18 17 MADOUAS Valentin FRA19960712 FRANCE
19 127 FRAHM Jasper GER19960307 GERMANY
20 154  MIN Sunki KOR19960424 KOREA
21 193  IVSHIN Vitalii RUS19970324 RUSSIA

22 16 CANELLAS SANCHEZ Xavier ESP19970316 SPAIN

23 60 COWAN Alexander CAN19961119 CANADA

24 12 KOHOUT Michal CZE19960118 CZECH REPUBLIC
25 165 EL KOURAJI Mohcine MAR19971201 MOROCCO

26 83 DE BOD Stefan RSA19961117 SOUTH AFRICA
27 139 BEVILACQUA Simone ITA19970222 ITALY

28 111 SIMPSON Bayley CAN19971209 CANADA

29 7 OTHMAN Muhamad Afiq Huznie MAS19960804 MALAYSIA

30 51  HSU Hsuan Ping TPE19960705 CHINA TAIPEI
31 72 NAKAMURA Ryuichi JPN19960501 JAPAN
32 167 ZAHIRI Abderrahim MAR19960101 MOROCCO
33 44 BUCHEL Joshua RSA19960829 SOUTH AFRICA
34 174 ZAKARIA Akmal Hakim MAS19960925 MALAYSIA
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t@:a 2014 UCI JUNIORS TRACK

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Communiqué n° 58

Men's Points Race Final

Results / Résultats
Race distance: 24km (72 laps sprint every 6 laps)

Rank| Bib | Name Team UCI Code Sprints Laps | Finish | Points
order
1] 2] 3] 4] 5] 6] 7] 8] 9[10]11]12
1 36 GOUGH Regan NEW ZEALAND NZL19961006 3 1 3 2 5 3 1 1 42
2 86 ILICHEV Nikolai RUSSIA RUS19970304 1 2 5 51 2 11 1 4 38
3 56 STEPANYAN Edgar ARMENIA ARM19970101 5 3 1 3 1 17 32
4 61 PAREDES Wilmar Andres COLOMBIA COL19960427 3 2 2 1 1 9 28
5 19 FRANZ Marcel GERMANY GER19960220 2 3 3 0 2 8
6 65 VILLAREAL David ECUADOR ECU19960519 5 3 0 7 8
7 66 BUADES FERRIOL Marc SPAIN ESP19960403 3 5 0 12 8
8 78 GUZMAN Eduardo MEXICO MEX19960211 5 3 0 15 8
9 87 MADER Gino SWITZERLAND  SUI19970104 5 2 0 3 7
10 83 DE BOD Stefan SOUTH AFRICA RSA19961117 11 5 0 20 7
11 67 ERMENAULT Corentin ~ FRANCE FRA19960127 1 5 0 6 6
12 82 OLIVEIRA Rui Filipe PORTUGAL POR19960905 1 2 2 0 21 5
13 69 BEGNONI Gianmarco ITALY ITA19960320 3 0 5 3
14 6 TAMINIAUX Lionel BELGIUM BEL19960521 2 1 0 10 3
15 77 OTHMAN Muhamad Afiq MALAYSIA MAS19960804 2 0 16 2
16 80 g/limIBeAYAR Jambaljamts MONGOLIA MGL19960904 0 8 0
17 88 HESSERT Nikos USA USA19970223 0 11 0
18 63 HELIS Ludek CZECH CZE19960519 0 13 0
REPUBLIC
19 64 NIELSEN Andreas DENMARK DEN19970408 0 14 0
20 1 PORTER Alexander AUSTRALIA AUS19960513 0 18 0
21 90 SIDDIKOV Dilmurodjon ~ UZBEKISTAN  UZB19970823 0 19 0
Warning to rider 78/GUZMAN Eduardo (MEX) for deliberately riding on the blue band during the race.
Warning to rider 88/HESSERT Nikos (USA) for dangerous riding during the race.
Relegation to rider 82 OLIVEIRA Rui Felipe (POR) for not holding his/her line during the final sprint
Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel
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2014 UCI JUNIORS TRACK

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Men's Scratch Race 10km Final

Results / Résultats

Time: 11:45.532

Speed: 51.025 km/h

Communiqué n° 62

Place Number Rider Team UCI Code Laps
down
1 47 ROSTOVTSEV Sergey RUSSIA RUS19970602
2 119 ALBRECHTSEN Mathias DENMARK DEN19960311
3 82 OLIVEIRA Rui Filipe PORTUGAL POR19960905
4 21 PORZNER Manuel GERMANY GER19960225
5 208 RUEGG Lukas SWITZERLAND SUI19960909
6 72 NAKAMURA Ryuichi JAPAN JPN19960501
7 143 VIVIANI Attilio ITALY ITA19961018
8 65 VILLAREAL David ECUADOR ECU19960519
9 38 MUDGWAY Luke NEW ZEALAND NZL19960612
10 51 HSU Hsuan Ping CHINA TAIPEI TPE19960705
11 25 GANJKHANLOU IRAN IRIZ9970704
Mohammad
12 1 PORTER Alexander AUSTRALIA AUS19960513
13 17 MADOUAS Valentin FRANCE FRA19960712
14 78 GUZMAN Eduardo MEXICO MEX19960211
15 11 RESTREPO Jaime COLOMBIA COL19960926
16 52 ASKERVOLD Thorsten USA USA19960517
17 90 SIDDIKOV Dilmurodjon UZBEKISTAN UzB19970823
18 63 HELIS Ludek CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19960519
19 9 BYWAY Connor CANADA CAN19970909
20 66 BUADES FERRIOL Marc SPAIN ESP19960403
21 6 TAMINIAUX Lionel BELGIUM BEL19960521
22 173 YING Asyraf Naim MALAYSIA MAS19960328
23 42 STANISZEWSKI Daniel POLAND POL19970505
24 56 STEPANYAN Edgar ARMENIA ARM19970101
25 32 KIM Jihun KOREA KOR19960611
26 189 YOUNG Waylin SOUTH AFRICA RSA19971218 -1
27 213 PIRES DE ARAUJO Ivan EAST TIMOR TLS19960822 -1
Jose
28 203 YUSOFF MOHAMED Elyas SINGAPORE SIN19960618 -1
35 BATKHAD Munkhbold MONGOLIA MGL19970620 DNF
Race distance: 10km (30 laps)
Relegation to rider 32 KIM Jihun for deliberately riding on the blue band during the race.
Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel
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2014 UCI JUNIORS TRACK

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Men's Omnium Race 1 Scratch Race

Results / Résultats

Race distance: 10km (30 laps)

Time: 11:55.268

Speed: 50.331 km/h

Communiqué n°66

Place Number Rider Team UCI Code Laps
down
1 27 PLEBANI Davide ITALY ITA19960724
2 17 MADOUAS Valentin FRANCE FRA19960712
3 8 BURTNIK Evan CANADA CAN19970403
4 32 KIM Jihun KOREA KOR19960611
5 13 PEDERSEN Casper DENMARK DEN19960315
6 2 WELSFORD Sam AUSTRALIA AUS19960119
7 43 OLIVEIRA Ivo Emanuel PORTUGAL POR19960905
8 37 KERGOZOU Nick NEW ZEALAND NZL19960429
9 42 STANISZEWSKI Daniel POLAND POL19970505
10 12 KOHOUT Michal CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19960118
11 51 HSU Hsuan Ping CHINA TAIPEI TPE19960705
12 16 CANELLAS SANCHEZ SPAIN ESP19970316
Xavier
13 20 JURCZYK Marc GERMANY GER19960121
14 5 GHYS Robbe BELGIUM BEL19970111
15 47 ROSTOVTSEV Sergey RUSSIA RUS19970602
16 25 GANJKHANLOU IRAN IRI19970704
Mohammad
17 30 MATSUMOTO Kento JAPAN JPN19961012
18 11 RESTREPO Jaime COLOMBIA COL19960926
19 170 MOHD ZAMRI Eiman MALAYSIA MAS19971227
Firdaus
20 52 ASKERVOLD Thorsten USA USA19960517
21 35 BATKHAD Munkhbold MONGOLIA MGL19970620
22 50 SCHAPPI Martin SWITZERLAND SUI19961212
23 44 BUCHEL Joshua SOUTH AFRICA RSA19960829
|Warning to rider 32 KIM Jihun for moving down towards the inside of the track when a rival was already there.
Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel
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2014 UCI JUNIORS TRACK

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results / Résultats
Race distance: 3km (9 laps)

World record: 3'13"958 PARKER DALE (AUS) 02.02.2010 ADELAIDE (AUS)

Men's Omnium Race 2 Individual Pursuit

Communiqué n°69

Rank Bib Name UCI Code Team 1000m 2000m Time Speed
1 2 WELSFORD Sam AUS19960119  AUSTRALIA 1:11.065(4) 2:16.503 3:20.923 53.752 kmh
1:05.438(1) 1:04.420(1)
2 43 OLIVEIRA Ivo Emanuel POR19960905  PORTUGAL 1:10.495(3) 2:16.754 3:22.642 53.296 kmh
1:06.259(2) 1:05.888(2)
3 13 PEDERSEN Casper DEN19960315 DENMARK 1:10.228(2) 2:18.554 3:25.846 52.466 kmh
1:08.326(7) 1:07.292(5)
4 11  RESTREPO Jaime COL19960926 COLOMBIA 1:11.183(7) 2:19.238 3:26.196 52.377 kmh
1:08.055(5) 1:06.958(3)
5 17 MADOUAS Valentin FRA19960712 FRANCE 1:11.256(8) 2:18.732 3:26.984 52.178 kmh
1:07.476(3) 1:08.252(8)
6 37 KERGOZOU Nick NZL19960429 NEW ZEALAND 1:12.106(10) 2:19.891 3:27.997 51.924 kmh
1:07.785(4) 1:08.106(7)
7 27  PLEBANI Davide ITA19960724 ITALY 1:12.439(13)  2:20.833 3:28.808 51.722 kmh
1:08.394(8) 1:07.975(6)
8 8 BURTNIK Evan CAN19970403 CANADA 1:10.033(1) 2:19.129 3:28.951 51.687 kmh
1:09.096(10)  1:09.822(14)
9 50  SCHAPPI Martin SUI19961212 SWITZERLAND 1:14.950(19)  2:23.014 3:30.188 51.383 kmh
1:08.064(6) 1:07.174(4)
10 42  STANISZEWSKI Daniel POL19970505 POLAND 1:11.130(6) 2:21.507 3:30.364 51.340 kmh
1:10.377(15) ~ 1:08.857(10)
11 S GHYS Robbe BEL19970111 BELGIUM 1:13.770(14)  2:22.560 3:31.244 51.126 kmh
1:08.790(9) 1:08.684(9)
12 32 KIMJihun (W) KOR19960611  KOREA 1:11.087(5) 2:20.836 3:31.722 51.010 kmh
1:09.749(12)  1:10.886(16)
13 16  CANELLAS SANCHEZ Xavier ESP19970316 SPAIN 1:14.070(17)  2:23.526 3:32.506 50.822 kmh
1:09.456(11)  1:08.980(11)
14 47 ROSTOVTSEV Sergey RUS19970602 RUSSIA 1:14.033(16)  2:24.187 3:33.884 50.495 kmh
1:10.154(13)  1:09.697(12)
15 20  JURCZYK Marc GER19960121  GERMANY 1:12.389(12)  2:24.120 3:33.892 50.493 kmh
1:11.731(18)  1:09.772(13)
16 51  HSU Hsuan Ping TPE19960705 CHINA TAIPEl  1:11.884(9) 2:22.485 3:34.989 50.235 kmh
1:10.601(16)  1:12.504(17)
17 12 KOHOUT Michal CZE19960118 CZECH 1:14.367(18)  2:24.625 3:35.101 50.209 kmh
REPUBLIC 1:10.258(14)  1:10.476(15)
18 30  MATSUMOTO Kento JPN19961012 JAPAN 1:12.360(11)  2:23.639 3:37.310 49.699 kmh
1:11.279(17)  1:13.671(19)
19 44 BUCHEL Joshua RSA19960829 SOUTH AFRICA 1:15.132(21) 2:27.826 3:40.809 48.911 kmh
1:12.694(19)  1:12.983(18)
20 25  GANJKHANLOU Mohammad IRI19970704 IRAN 1:14.962(20)  2:27.841 3:41.969 48.655 kmh
1:12.879(20)  1:14.128(22)
21 52  ASKERVOLD Thorsten USA19960517 USA 1:15.506(23)  2:28.716 3:42.726 48.490 kmh
1:13.210(21)  1:14.010(20)
22 35  BATKHAD Munkhbold MGL19970620  MONGOLIA 1:13.999(15)  2:29.789 3:43.812 48.255 kmh
1:15.790(23)  1:14.023(21)
23 170 MOHD ZAMRI Eiman Firdaus MAS19971227  MALAYSIA 1:15.287(22)  2:29.573 3:44.812 48.040 kmh
1:14.286(22)  1:15.239(23)
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2014 UCI JUNIORS TRACK

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Men's Omnium Race 3 Elimination

Results / Résultats

Communiqué n°72 A
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Place Number Rider Team UCI Code Laps
down
1 2 WELSFORD Sam AUSTRALIA AUS19960119
2 13 PEDERSEN Casper DENMARK DEN19960315
3 47 ROSTOVTSEV Sergey RUSSIA RUS19970602
4 20 JURCZYK Marc GERMANY GER19960121
5 8 BURTNIK Evan CANADA CAN19970403
6 37 KERGOZOU Nick NEW ZEALAND NZL19960429
7 32 KIM Jihun (W) KOREA KOR19960611
8 17 MADOUAS Valentin FRANCE FRA19960712
9 16 CANELLAS SANCHEZ SPAIN ESP19970316
Xavier
10 27 PLEBANI Davide ITALY ITA19960724
11 30 MATSUMOTO Kento JAPAN JPN19961012
12 5 GHYS Robbe BELGIUM BEL19970111
13 11 RESTREPO Jaime COLOMBIA COL19960926
14 44 BUCHEL Joshua SOUTH AFRICA RSA19960829
15 42 STANISZEWSKI Daniel POLAND POL19970505
16 12 KOHOUT Michal CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19960118
17 50 SCHAPPI Martin SWITZERLAND SUI19961212
18 25 GANJKHANLOU IRAN IRI19970704
Mohammad
19 170 MOHD ZAMRI Eiman MALAYSIA MAS19971227
Firdaus
20 35 BATKHAD Munkhbold MONGOLIA MGL19970620
21 43 OLIVEIRA Ivo Emanuel PORTUGAL POR19960905
21 51 HSU Hsuan Ping CHINA TAIPEI TPE19960705
23 52 ASKERVOLD Thorsten USA USA19960517
Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel
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2014 UCI JUNIORS TRACK

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Communiqué n°75
Men's Omnium Race 4 1km Time Trial

Results / Résultats
Race distance: 1km (3laps)

World record: 1'01"376 AHMED LOPEZ (CUB) 11.08.2002 KUNMING (CHN)

Rank Bib Name UCI Code Team 1lap 2 laps Time Speed

1 37  KERGOZOU Nick NZL19960429 NEW ZEALAND 24.511(2) 43.382 1:03.801 56.425 kmh
18.871(1) 20.419(5)

2 20  JURCZYK Marc GER19960121  GERMANY 24.907(5) 44.100 1:03.963 56.283 kmh
19.193(3) 19.863(2)

3 13 PEDERSEN Casper DEN19960315 DENMARK 25.039(6) 44.160 1:04.613 55.716 kmh
19.121(2) 20.453(6)

4 32 KIM Jihun (W) KOR19960611  KOREA 24.904(4) 44,493 1:04.625 55.706 kmh
19.589(5) 20.132(4)

5 2 WELSFORD Sam AUS19960119  AUSTRALIA 25.362(9) 44,855 1:04.806 55.550 kmh
19.493(4) 19.951(3)

6 47  ROSTOVTSEV Sergey RUS19970602 RUSSIA 24.206(1) 44,046 1:05.243 55.178 kmh
19.840(7) 21.197(11)

7 8 BURTNIK Evan CAN19970403  CANADA 25.354(8) 45,070 1:05.687 54.805 kmh
19.716(6) 20.617(7)

8 17 MADOUAS Valentin FRA19960712 FRANCE 24.806(3) 44,648 1:05.742 54.760 kmh
19.842(8) 21.094(10)

9 42  STANISZEWSKI Daniel POL19970505 POLAND 25.414(10) 45,279 1:06.260 54.331 kmh
19.865(10) 20.981(9)

10 43  OLIVEIRA Ivo Emanuel POR19960905  PORTUGAL 26.368(18) 46.540 1:06.384 54.230 kmh
20.172(11) 19.844(1)

11 27  PLEBANI Davide ITA19960724 ITALY 25.899(15) 45.749 1:06.579 54.071 kmh
19.850(9) 20.830(8)

12 30  MATSUMOTO Kento JPN19961012 JAPAN 25.199(7) 45.474 1:06.962 53.762 kmh
20.275(12) 21.488(15)

13 5 GHYS Robbe BEL19970111 BELGIUM 25.689(13) 46.277 1:07.534 53.306 kmh
20.588(15) 21.257(12)

14 16  CANELLAS SANCHEZ Xavier ESP19970316 SPAIN 25.497(11) 46.101 1:07.579 53.271 kmh
20.604(16) 21.478(14)

15 44  BUCHEL Joshua RSA19960829 SOUTH AFRICA 25.612(12) 46.322 1:07.852 53.057 kmh
20.710(18) 21.530(16)

16 50  SCHAPPI Martin SUI19961212 SWITZERLAND 26.117(16) 46.405 1:07.953 52.978 kmh
20.288(13) 21.548(18)

17 170 MOHD ZAMRI Eiman Firdaus MAS19971227  MALAYSIA 25.855(14) 46.584 1:08.317 52.696 kmh
20.729(19) 21.733(19)

18 11  RESTREPO Jaime COL19960926 COLOMBIA 26.414(19) 46.954 1:08.370 52.655 kmh
20.540(14) 21.416(13)

19 12 KOHOUT Michal CZE19960118 CZECH 27.537(22) 48.191 1:09.728 51.629 kmh

REPUBLIC 20.654(17) 21.537(17)

20 52  ASKERVOLD Thorsten USA19960517 USA 27.211(21) 48.158 1:10.659 50.949 kmh
20.947(20) 22.501(20)

21 25  GANJKHANLOU Mohammad IRI19970704 IRAN 26.346(17) 47.516 1:10.720 50.905 kmh
21.170(21) 23.204(21)

22 35  BATKHAD Munkhbold MGL19970620  MONGOLIA 26.762(20) 48.837 1:12.884 49.394 kmh
22.075(22) 24.047(22)

23 51  HSU Hsuan Ping TPE19960705 CHINA TAIPEI DNS

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel
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2014 UCI JUNIORS TRACK
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Communiqué n° 78

Men's Omnium Race 5 Flying Lap
Results / Résultats

Race distance: 1 lap

CzU

@LG ut

—

Rank Bib Name UCI Code Team 133 M Time Speed
1 13 PEDERSEN Casper DEN19960315 DENMARK 06.933(1) 17.821 67.269 kmh
10.888(3)
2 37  KERGOZOU Nick NZL19960429 NEW ZEALAND 07.016(3) 17.872 67.077 kmh
10.856(2)
3 2 WELSFORD Sam AUS19960119  AUSTRALIA 07.080(4) 17.914 66.920 kmh
10.834(1)
4 32 KIM Jihun (W) KOR19960611  KOREA 06.989(2) 18.014 66.548 kmh
11.025(5)
5 20  JURCZYK Marc GER19960121  GERMANY 07.091(5) 18.051 66.412 kmh
10.960(4)
6 27  PLEBANI Davide ITA19960724 ITALY 07.292(8) 18.564 64.577 kmh
11.272(6)
7 47  ROSTOVTSEV Sergey RUS19970602 RUSSIA 07.265(6) 18.565 64.573 kmh
11.300(7)
8 43 OLIVEIRA Ivo Emanuel POR19960905  PORTUGAL 07.280(7) 18.661 64.241 kmh
11.381(9)
9 30  MATSUMOTO Kento JPN19961012 JAPAN 07.393(10) 18.703 64.097 kmh
11.310(8)
10 42  STANISZEWSKI Daniel POL19970505 POLAND 07.351(9) 18.892 63.455 kmh
11.541(12)
11 17 MADOUAS Valentin FRA19960712 FRANCE 07.419(12) 18.914 63.382 kmh
11.495(10)
12 5 GHYS Robbe BEL19970111 BELGIUM 07.403(11) 18.921 63.358 kmh
11.518(11)
13 8 BURTNIK Evan CAN19970403  CANADA 07.532(13) 19.137 62.643 kmh
11.605(13)
14 11  RESTREPO Jaime COL19960926 COLOMBIA 07.555(15) 19.173 62.525 kmh
11.618(14)
15 44  BUCHEL Joshua RSA19960829 SOUTH AFRICA 07.554(14) 19.208 62.411 kmh
11.654(16)
16 16  CANELLAS SANCHEZ Xavier ESP19970316 SPAIN 07.639(16) 19.345 61.970 kmh
11.706(17)
17 170 MOHD ZAMRI Eiman Firdaus MAS19971227  MALAYSIA 07.761(19) 19.381 61.854 kmh
11.620(15)
18 50  SCHAPPI Martin SUI19961212 SWITZERLAND 07.661(18) 19.441 61.663 kmh
11.780(18)
19 25  GANJKHANLOU Mohammad IRI19970704 IRAN 07.650(17) 19.648 61.014 kmh
11.998(20)
20 12 KOHOUT Michal CZE19960118 CZECH 07.783(20) 19.656 60.989 kmh
REPUBLIC 11.873(19)
21 52  ASKERVOLD Thorsten USA19960517 USA 07.836(21) 19.901 60.238 kmh
12.065(21)
22 35  BATKHAD Munkhbold MGL19970620  MONGOLIA 08.156(22) 21.070 56.896 kmh
12.914(22)
Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel
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2014 UCI JUNIORS TRACK

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Communiqué n° 81

Men's Omnium Race 6 Points Race
Results / Résultats

Race distance: 24 km (72 laps) Sprints every 6 laps (12 sprints)

Rank| Bib | Name Team UCI Code Sprints Lap Finish [ Points
points order
112]|3|4]|5|6]7]8]|9]10]|11]|12
1 13 PEDERSEN Casper DENMARK DEN19960315 5 3/5|5 18 200
2 2 WELSFORD Sam AUSTRALIA AUS19960119 2|1 16 181
3 32 KIM Jihun (W) KOREA KOR19960611 2 5 20 9 175
4 17 MADOUAS Valentin FRANCE FRA19960712 53 3 20 11 173
5 27 PLEBANI Davide ITALY ITA19960724 1 512 20 3 168
6 37 KERGOZOU Nick NEW ZEALAND NZL19960429 2 6 166
7 8 BURTNIK Evan CANADA CAN19970403 12 1 20 8 162
8 47 ROSTOVTSEV Sergey RUSSIA RUS19970602 3|2 5 20 1 150
9 20 JURCZYK Marc GERMANY GER19960121 5|3 5 140
10 5 GHYS Robbe BELGIUM BEL19970111 3|5 51|33 20 2 126
11 43 OLIVEIRA Ivo Emanuel PORTUGAL POR19960905 1 2 14 118
12 42  STANISZEWSKI Daniel POLAND POL19970505 3 3 17 110
13 16 CANELLAS SANCHEZ SPAIN ESP19970316 20 19 102
14 30 >I\3I?°\\/'II'eSrUMOTO Kento JAPAN JPN19961012 1 20 10 97
15 11 RESTREPO Jaime COLOMBIA COL19960926 | 5 | 2 2|5|2]1 4 93
16 50 SCHAPPI Martin SWITZERLAND SUI19961212 | 2 2 13 53
17 12 KOHOUT Michal CZECH CZE19960118 | 1 131 7 52
REPUBLIC
18 25 GANJKHANLOU IRAN IR119970704 3 1 12 27
Mohammad

19 44 BUCHEL Joshua SOUTH AFRICA RSA19960829 -20 22 23
20 52 ASKERVOLD Thorsten USA USA19960517 20 7

21 170 MOHD ZAMRI Eiman MALAYSIA MAS19971227 -20 21
22 35 gl/r\('jl'anHSAD Munkhbold MONGOLIA MGL19970620 15 0

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel
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tij*;a 2074 UCI JUNIORS TRACK

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Communiqué n°82

Men's Omnium

Results / Résultats
Final Classification

Sub Points Race
Rank | Number | Name Team UCI Code SC | IP | ELI | 1km | LAP to@al Sprints Points Lap Finish Points
PoINS T3 Ta s (678 9101112 Points | Order
1 13| PEDERSEN Casper DENMARK DEN19960315 | 32 | 36 | 38 36 40 182 5 3|55 18 200
2 2| WELSFORD Sam AUSTRALIA AUS19960119 | 30 | 40 | 40 32 36 178 211 16 181
3 32| KIM Jihun (W) KOREA KOR19960611 | 34 | 18 | 28 34 34 148 2 5 20 9 175
4 17 | MADOUAS Valentin FRANCE FRA19960712 | 38 | 32 | 26 26 20 142 5|3 3 20 11 173
5 27 | PLEBANI Davide ITALY ITA19960724 40 | 28 | 22 20 30 140 1 5|2 20 3 168
6 37| KERGOZOU Nick NEW ZEALAND NZL19960429 26 30 30 40 38 164 2 6 166
7 8| BURTNIK Evan CANADA CAN19970403 | 36 | 26 | 32 28 16 138 1|2 1 20 8 162
8 47| ROSTOVTSEV Sergey RUSSIA RUS19970602 12 14 36 30 28 120 312 5 20 1 150
9 20| JURCZYK Marc GERMANY GER19960121 | 16 | 12 | 34 38 32 132 5|3 5 140
10 5| GHYS Robbe BELGIUM BEL19970111 | 14 | 20 | 18 16 18 86 3|5 5(1|3]3 20 2 126
11 43| OLIVEIRA Ivo Emanuel PORTUGAL POR19960905 28 38 1 22 26 115 1 2 14 118
12 42| STANISZEWSKI Daniel POLAND POL19970505 | 24 | 22 | 12 24 22 104 3 3 17 110
13 16 | CANELLAS SANCHEZ Xavier SPAIN ESP19970316 | 18 | 16 | 24 14 10 82 20 19 102
14 30| MATSUMOTO Kento JAPAN JPN19961012 8 6 20 18 24 76 1 20 10 97
15 11 |RESTREPO Jaime COLOMBIA COL19960926 6 34 | 16 6 14 76 512 25|21 4 93
16 50 | SCHAPPI Martin SWITZERLAND SUI19961212 1 24 8 10 6 49 2 2 13 53
17 12| KOHOUT Michal CZECH REPUBLIC  |CZE19960118 | 22 8 10 4 2 46 1 1131 7 52
18 25| GANJKHANLOU Mohammad IRAN IRI19970704 10 2 6 1 4 23 3 1 12 27
19 44 | BUCHEL Joshua SOUTH AFRICA RSA19960829 1 4 14 12 12 43 -20 22 23
20 52| ASKERVOLD Thorsten USA USA19960517 1 1 2 1 20 7
21 35| BATKHAD Munkhbold MONGOLIA MGL19970620 1 2 1 1 15 6
22 170 | MOHD ZAMRI Eiman Firdaus MALAYSIA MAS19971227 1 4 8 8 25 -20 21 5
23 51|HSU HSU CHINA TAIPEI TPE19960705 | 20 | 10 1 DNS 31
Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel
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Communique #86

Résultats / Results

2014 UCI JUNIORS TRACK
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Men Madison Final

Race distance: 100 laps, sprints every 20 laps (5 sprints)

RangDossard NOM Prenom

Tours

RANK

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

BIB NAME

2
36
38
4
20
21
12
43
82
3
57
2
11
67
17
6
69
143
7
207
209
14
66
16
8
59
5
5
113
61
10
63
12
9
86
193
13
44
45
15
151

152

119
64

NEW ZEALAND
GOUGH Regan
MUDGWAY Luke
GERMANY
JURCZYK Marc
PORZNER Manuel
PORTUGAL
OLIVEIRA Ivo Emanuel
OLIVEIRA Rui Filipe
AUSTRALIA
SCOTSON Callum
WELSFORD Sam
FRANCE
ERMENAULT Corentin
MADOUAS Valentin
ITALY
BEGNONI Gianmarco
VIVIANI Attilio
SWITZERLAND
MULLER Patrick
SELENATI Nico
SPAIN
BUADES FERRIOL Marc
CANELLAS SANCHEZ Xavier
BELGIUM
BOUSSAER Bryan
GHYS Robbe
COLOMBIA
MONTOYA Javier Ignacio
PAREDES Wilmar Andres
CZECH REPUBLIC
HELIS Ludek
KOHOUT Michal
RUSSIA
ILICHEV Nikolai
IVSHIN Vitalii
SOUTH AFRICA
BUCHEL Joshua
OCKHUIS Graeme
KOREA
KIM Woongtae
LEE Jaeha
DENMARK
ALBRECHTSEN Mathias
NIELSEN Andreas

Approved by

Pays Pts
NAT POINTS
12

NZL 19961006

NZL 19960612
11

GER 19960121

GER 19960225
9

POR 19960905

POR 19s60905
5

AUS 1sg60810

AUS 19960119
4

FRA 19g60127

FRA 19960712
4

ITA 19860320

ITA 19861018
2

SUI 19960418

SUI 1sg60730
2

ESP 1sg60403

ESP 19970316
1

BEL 19s61119

BEL 19970111
0

COL 1gg71017

COL 19960427
0

CZE 19960519

CZE 19960118
5

RUS 19570304

RUS 1sg70324
0

RSA 19960829

RSA 19960117
0

KOR 19970122

KOR 19961227
0

DEN 19860311

DEN 15970408

the College of Commissaires
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&m 2014 UCI JUNIORS TRACK

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Communiqué n° 88

Women's Team Sprint
Qualifying / Qualifications

Results / Résultats

World record: 34.155 RUSSIA (RUS) 22.08.2012 INVERCARGILL (NZL)

Rank Team UCI Code 1lap Time Speed
1 GERMANY 25.325(2) 45.686 52.480 kmh
20.361(2)
133 HEINZE Doreen GER19960728
134 HINZE Emma GER19970917
2 RUSSIA 25.532(3) 45,722 52.439 kmh
20.190(1)
198 KISELEVA Tatiana RUS19960121
199 KOZINOVA Anna RUS19960916
3 AUSTRALIA 25.853(5) 46.248 51.842 kmh
20.395(3)
104 FIELD Courtney AUS19970423
107 SPARK Sheridan AUS19960322
4 KOREA 25.206(1) 46.434 51.635 kmh
21.228(6)
159 CHOI Seulgi KOR19970619
160 JANG Yeonhee KOR19960506
5 BELGIUM 26.044(6) 46.946 51.071 kmh
20.902(5)
109 DEGRENDELE Nicky BEL19961011
110 WERNIMONT Catherine BEL19960703
6 ITALY 25.730(4) 47.129 50.873 kmh
21.399(7)
144 BISSOLATI Elena ITA19970110
146 VECE Miriam ITA19970316
7 NEW ZEALAND 26.470(7) 47.281 50.710 kmh
20.811(4)
181 PODMORE Olivia NZL19970524
182 STEWART Kate NZL19960719
8 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 27.106(9) 49.404 48.530 kmh
22.298(9)
89 MULLIS Danielle USA19970213
220 SANTE Julia USA19971204
T9 JAPAN REL
31 SUZUKI Nao JPN19970209
149 OKUBO Karin JPN19971222
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u@ 2014 UCI JUNIORS TRACK

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Communiqué n° 88
Women's Team Sprint
Qualifying / Qualifications
Results / Résultats

World record: 34.155 RUSSIA (RUS) 22.08.2012 INVERCARGILL (NZL)

Rank Team UCI Code 1lap Time Speed
T9 SOUTH AFRICA REL

84 GERBER Monique RSA19960525

190 VAN DEVENTER Odette RSA19961218

Quialification rule: Fastest 2 teams will race for Gold, 3rd and 4th will race for Bronze.

Relagation to team Japan and South Africa Art. 3.2.153

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel
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2074 UCIJUNIORS TRACK

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Communiqué n°90

Women's Team Sprint
Final / Finale
Results / Résultats

Rank Team UCI Code 1lLap Time Speed
Gold 1 GERMANY 25.253 45.468 52.732
20.215
133 HEINZE Doreen GER19960728
134 HINZE Emma GER19970917
Silver 2 RUSSIA 25.432 45.742 52.416
20.310
198 KISELEVA Tatiana RUS19960121
199 KOZINOVA Anna RUS19960916
Bronze 3 KOREA 25.276 46.429 51.640
21.153
159 CHOI Seulgi KOR19970619
160 JANG Yeonhee KOR19960506
4 AUSTRALIA 25.970 46.451 51.616
20.481
104 FIELD Courtney AUS19970423
107 SPARK Sheridan AUS19960322

5 BELGIUM

109 DEGRENDELE Nicky BEL19961011

110 WERNIMONT Catherine BEL19960703
6 ITALY

144 BISSOLATI Elena ITA19970110

146 VECE Miriam ITA19970316

7 NEW ZEALAND

181 PODMORE Olivia NZL19970524
182 STEWART Kate NZL19960719

8 UNITED STATES OF

AMERICA

89  MULLIS Danielle USA19970213

220 SANTE Julia USA19971204
T9 JAPAN

31 SUZUKI Nao JPN19970209

149 OKUBO Karin JPN19971222

T9 SOUTH AFRICA

84  GERBER Monique RSA19960525
190 VAN DEVENTER Odette RSA19961218

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel
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&@ 2014 UCI JUNIORS TRACK

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Communiqué n° 92
Women's Sprint Qualifying
Results / Résultats

Race distance: 200m
World record: 11"093 REBECCA ANGHARAD JAMES (GBR) 13.08.2009 MOSCOW (RUS)

Rank Bib Name UCI Code Team 100m Time Speed
1 198 KISELEVA Tatiana RUS19960121  RUSSIA 05.485(1) 11.197 64.303 kmh
05.712(1)
2 109 DEGRENDELE Nicky BEL19961011 BELGIUM 05.608(2) 11.365 63.352 kmh
05.757(2)
3 133 HEINZE Doreen GER19960728  GERMANY 05.628(3) 11.388 63.224 kmh
05.760(3)
4 160 JANG Yeonhee KOR19960506  KOREA 05.628(4) 11.415 63.075 kmh
05.787(4)
5 134 HINZE Emma GER19970917  GERMANY 05.689(7) 11.535 62.419 kmh
05.846(6)
6 104  FIELD Courtney AUS19970423  AUSTRALIA  05.647(5) 11.535 62.419 kmh
05.888(7)
7 181 PODMORE Olivia NZL19970524 NEW ZEALAND 05.733(9) 11.570 62.230 kmh
05.837(5)
8 159 CHOI Seulgi KOR19970619  KOREA 05.648(6) 11.580 62.176 kmh
05.932(8)
9 187 JAGODZINSKA Julita POL19970210 POLAND 05.719(8) 11.711 61.481 kmh
05.992(9)
10 89  MULLIS Danielle USA19970213  USA 05.777(11) 11.779 61.126 kmh
06.002(10)
11 199 KOZINOVA Anna RUS19960916  RUSSIA 05.747(10) 11.840 60.811 kmh
06.093(15)
12 110 WERNIMONT Catherine BEL19960703 BELGIUM 05.827(13) 11.873 60.642 kmh
06.046(11)
13 107 SPARK Sheridan AUS19960322  AUSTRALIA  05.830(14) 11.903 60.489 kmh
06.073(12)
14 176 VERDUGO Yuli MEX19970629  MEXICO 05.869(16) 11.954 60.231 kmh
06.085(14)
15 118 SRUTKOVA Natalie CZE19970228 CZECH 05.824(12) 11.959 60.206 kmh
REPUBLIC 06.135(16)
16 215 CHANG Yao TPE19970416 CHINA TAIPEl  05.861(15) 12.056 59.721 kmh
06.195(19)
17 182 STEWART Kate NZL19960719 NEW ZEALAND 05.887(17) 12.064 59.682 kmh
06.177(18)
18 175 MOHD ADNAN Farina MAS19960717  MALAYSIA 05.905(18) 12.078 59.613 kmh
Shawati 06.173(17)
19 144 BISSOLATI Elena ITA19970110 ITALY 06.016(21) 12.098 59.514 kmh
06.082(13)
20 146 VECE Miriam ITA19970316 ITALY 05.998(20) 12.219 58.925 kmh
06.221(20)
21 149 OKUBO Karin JPN19971222 JAPAN 06.033(22) 12.291 58.579 kmh
06.258(21)
22 190 VAN DEVENTER Odette RSA19961218  SOUTH AFRICA 06.036(23) 12.313 58.475 kmh
06.277(22)
23 220 SANTE Julia USA19971204  USA 05.975(19) 12.354 58.281 kmh
06.379(23)
24 204 LOO Tze En Dana Joy SIN19971004 SINGAPORE 06.192(24) 12.886 55.875 kmh
06.694(24)
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2014 UCI JUNIORS TRACK

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Communiqué n° 92
Women's Sprint Qualifying
Results / Résultats

Race distance: 200m
World record: 11"093 REBECCA ANGHARAD JAMES (GBR) 13.08.2009 MOSCOW (RUS)

Rank Bib Name UCI Code Team 100m Time Speed
25 136 HUIREM Bedana Devi IND19970710 INDIA 06.480(25) 13.258 54.307 kmh
06.778(25)

Top 24 riders will advance to Round 1

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel
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WANG MYEONG
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@ 2014 UCI JUNIORS TRACK GWANG MYEON
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS KOREA

Communique #94

Official Results List
Women Sprint

Qualification rule: Winners will race the 1/8 Finals

Serie Rang Dossard Nom Pays Temp
HEAT RANK BIB NAME NAT TIME Km/H

[1/16 Final, Heat 1 |

1 198 KISELEVA Tatiana RUS 19960121 12.669 56.832
2 204 LOO Tze En Dana Joy SIN 19971004

[1/16 Final, Heat 2 |
1 109 DEGRENDELE Nicky BEL 19961011 0.000 0.000

220 SANTE Julia USA 19971204 DNS

[1/16 Final, Heat 3 |
1 133 HEINZE Doreen GERt1990728  14.309 50.318
2 190 VAN DEVENTER Odette RSA 19961218

[1/16 Final, Heat 4 |
1 160 JANG Yeonhee KORt9%0s06 12,246  58.795
2 149 OKUBO Karin JPN 19971222

[1/16 Final, Heat 5 |
1 134 HINZE Emma GER19970017 12,968 55.521
2 146 VECE Miriam ITA 19970316

[1/16 Final, Heat 6 |
1 104 FIELD Courtney AUS19970423 13,054 55.156
2 144 BISSOLATI Elena ITA 19970110

[1/16 Final, Heat 7 |
1 181 PODMORE Olivia NZL 19970524 12,334  58.375
2 175 MOHD ADNAN Farina Shawati MAS 19960717

[1/16 Final, Heat 8 |
1 159 CHOI Seulgi KOR19970619 12,299 58.541
2 182 STEWART Kate NZL 19960719

[1/16 Final, Heat 9 |
1 187 JAGODZINSKA Julita POL 19970210  12.846  56.049
2 215 CHANG Yao TPE 19970416

[1/16 Final, Heat 10 |
1 89 MULLIS Danielle USA1970213 12234  58.852
2 118 SRUTKOVA Natalie CZE 19970228
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@ 2014 UCI JUNIORS TRACK GWANG MYEON
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS KOREA

Communique #94

5014
Ry

Official Results List
Women Sprint

Qualification rule: Winners will race the 1/8 Finals

Serie Rang Dossard Nom Pays Temp
HEAT RANK BIB NAME NAT TIME Km/H

[1/16 Final, Heat 11 |

1 176 VERDUGO Yuli MEX19970629 12 503 57.586
2 199 KOZINOVA Anna RUS 19960916
[1/16 Final, Heat 12 |
1 107 SPARK Sheridan AUS 19960322 12,896  55.831
2 110 WERNIMONT Catherine BEL 19960703

Approved by
the College of Commissaires
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WANG MYEONG
6532014 @ 2014 UCI JUNIORS TRACK
5 4 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Communique #96

Serie
HEAT

1/8 Final Heat 1

1/8 Final Heat 2

1/8 Final Heat 3

1/8 Final Heat 4

1/8 Final Heat 5

1/8 Final Heat 6

1 of 1

Official Results 8es de Finale / 1/8 Final, Heats 1-6
Women Sprint

Rang Dossard Nom Pays
RANK BIB NAME NAT
1. 198 KISELEVA Tatiana RUS 19960121
107 SPARK Sheridan AUS 19960322
1. 109 DEGRENDELE Nicky BEL 19961011
176 VERDUGO Yuli MEX 19970629
1. 133 HEINZE Doreen GER 19960728
89 MULLIS Danielle USA 19970213
1. 160 JANG Yeonhee KOR 19960506
187 JAGODZINSKA Julita POL 19970210
1. 134 HINZE Emma GER 19970917
159 CHOI Seulgi KOR 19970619
1. 104 FIELD Courtney AUS 19970423
181 PODMORE Olivia NZL 19970524

Approved by

the College of Commissaires

Temp

TIME Km/H
11.863 60.693
12.007 59.965
12.019 59.905
12.222 58.910
12.289 58.589
14.455 49.810
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WANG MYEONG
6532014 2014 UCI JUNIORS TRACK GWANG MYEON
39» WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS KOREA

Communique #98

Official Results Rep. 1/8 de Finale / 1/8 Final, Reps 1-2
Women Sprint

Serie Rang Dossard Nom Pays Temp
HEAT 37:1] ¢ BIB NAME NAT TIME Km/H

1/8 Final Rep 1

1. 181 PODMORE Olivia NZL 19970524 12.421 57.966
2. 107 SPARK Sheridan AUS 19960322
3t 187 JAGODZINSKA Julita POL 19970210

1/8 Final Rep 2
1. 159 CHOI Seulgi KOR 19970619 12.794 56.276
2. 176 VERDUGO Yuli MEX 19970629
3. 89 MULLIS Danielle USA 19970213

Approved by
the College of Commissaires

Qualification rule: The winner of each Heat will advance to the next round.
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WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS KOREA

Communique #100

W 5014
3%» }

@ 2014 UCI JUNIORS TRACK GWANG MYEON

Official Results Quarts de Finale / Quarterfinal, Heats 1-4
Women Sprint

Serie Rang Dossard Nom Pays Temp
HEAT 37:1] ¢ BIB NAME NAT TIME Km/H

Quarterfinal Heat 1 - Race #1

1. 198 KISELEVA Tatiana RUS 19960121 13.711 52.513
159 CHOI Seulgi KOR 19970619
Quarterfinal Heat 1 - Race #2
1. 198 KISELEVA Tatiana RUS 19960121 11.770 61.172
159 CHOI Seulgi KOR 19970619
Quarterfinal Heat 2 - Race #1
1. 181 PODMORE Olivia NZL 19970524 11.983 60.085
109 DEGRENDELE Nicky BEL 19961011
Quarterfinal Heat 2 - Race #2
1. 109 DEGRENDELE Nicky BEL 19961011 11.967 60.165
181 PODMORE Olivia NZL 19970524
Quarterfinal Heat 2 - Race #3
1. 109 DEGRENDELE Nicky BEL 19961011 12.010 59.950
181 PODMORE Olivia NZL 19970524
Quarterfinal Heat 3 - Race #1
1. 104 FIELD Courtney AUS 19970423 12.642 56.953
133 HEINZE Doreen GER 19960728
Quarterfinal Heat 3 - Race #2
1. 104 FIELD Courtney AUS 19970423 11.780 61.121
133 HEINZE Doreen GER 19960728
Quarterfinal Heat 4 - Race #1
1. 160 JANG Yeonhee KOR 19960506 12.237 58.838
134 HINZE Emma GER 19970917

Quarterfinal Heat 4 - Race #2

Winners from each heat will advance to Semifinals ( 2 of 3 rides)
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@ 2014 UCI JUNIORS TRACK GWANG MYEON
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS KOREA

Communique #100

5014
Ry

Official Results Quarts de Finale / Quarterfinal, Heats 1-4
Women Sprint

Serie Rang Dossard Nom Pays Temp
HEAT 37:1] ¢ ]]:] NAME NAT TIME Km/H
1. 134 HINZE Emma GER 19970917 11.957 60.216
160 JANG Yeonhee KOR 19960506

Quarterfinal Heat 4 - Race #3
1. 160 JANG Yeonhee KOR 19960506 11.817 60.929

134 HINZE Emma GER 19970917

Approved by
the College of Commissaires

Winners from each heat will advance to Semifinals ( 2 of 3 rides)
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@ 2014 UCI JUNIORS TRACK GWANG MYEON
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS KOREA

Communique #102

Official Results Finale Pour Places 5-8 / Final for 5th-8th
Women Sprint

Serie Rang Dossard Nom Pays Temp
HEAT 37:1] ¢ BIB NAME NAT TIME Km/H

Quarterfinal 5-8 Ride

B 133 HEINZE Doreen GER 19960728 12.060 59.701
6. 181 PODMORE Olivia NZL 19970524
7. 159 CHOI Seulgi KOR 19970619
8. 134 HINZE Emma GER 19970917

Approved by
the College of Commissaires
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WANG MYEONG
6532014 @ 2014 UCI JUNIORS TRACK GWANG MYEON
5 4 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS KOREA

Communique #104

Official Results Demi-Finales / Semifinal, Heats 1-2
Women Sprint

Serie Rang Dossard Nom Pays Temp
HEAT 37:1] ¢ BIB NAME NAT TIME Km/H

Semifinal Heat 1 - Race #1

1. 198 KISELEVA Tatiana RUS 19960121 11.763 61.209
160 JANG Yeonhee KOR 19960506
Semifinal Heat 1 - Race #2
1. 198 KISELEVA Tatiana RUS 19960121 12.050 59.751
160 JANG Yeonhee KOR 19960506
Semifinal Heat 2 - Race #1
1. 104 FIELD Courtney AUS 19970423 11.646 61.824
109 DEGRENDELE Nicky BEL 19961011
Semifinal Heat 2 - Race #2
1. 104 FIELD Courtney AUS 19970423 12.724 56.586
109 DEGRENDELE Nicky BEL 19961011

Approved by
the College of Commissaires

Winners advance to Final for Gold, others advance to Final for Bronze
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WANG MYEONG
6532014 @ 2014 UCI JUNIORS TRACK GWANG MYEON
5 4 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS KOREA

Communique #106

Official Results Finales / Final + 3rd-4th Ride
Women Sprint

Serie Rang Dossard Nom Pays Temp
HEAT 37:1] ¢ BIB NAME NAT TIME Km/H

3rd-4th - Race #1

1. 160 JANG Yeonhee KOR 19960506 12.151 59.254
109 DEGRENDELE Nicky BEL 19961011
3rd-4th - Race #2
1. 109 DEGRENDELE Nicky BEL 19961011 12.308 58.499
160 JANG Yeonhee KOR 19960506
3rd-4th - Race #3
1. 109 DEGRENDELE Nicky BEL 19961011 12.022 59.890
160 JANG Yeonhee KOR 19960506
Final - Race #1
1. 104 FIELD Courtney AUS 19970423 12.331 58.389
198 KISELEVA Tatiana RUS 19960121
Final - Race #2
1. 198 KISELEVA Tatiana RUS 19960121 13.712 52.509
104 FIELD Courtney AUS 19970423
Final - Race #3
1. 104 FIELD Courtney AUS 19970423 11.635 61.882
198 KISELEVA Tatiana RUS 19960121
Approved by
the College of Commissaires _
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@ 2014 UCI JUNIORS TRACK
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

GWANG MYEONG

KOREA

Communiqué n°107
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Women Sprint
Final Classification

Name

FIELD Courtney
KISELEVA Tatiana
DEGRENDELE Nicky
JANG Yeonhee

HEINZE Doreen
PODMORE Olivia

CHOI Seulgi

HINZE Emma
JAGODZINSKA Julita
MULLIS Danielle
SPARK Sheridan
VERDUGO Yuli
KOZINOVA Anna
WERNIMONT Catherine
SRUTKOVA Natalie
CHANG Yao
STEWART Kate

MOHD ADNAN Farina Shawati
BISSOLATI Elena
VECE Miriam

OKUBO Karin

VAN DEVENTER Odette
SANTE Julia

LOO Tze En Dana Joy
HUIREM Bedana Devi

Team
AUSTRALIA
RUSSIA
BELGIUM
KOREA
GERMANY
NEW ZEALAND
KOREA
GERMANY
POLAND

USA
AUSTRALIA
MEXICO
RUSSIA
BELGIUM
CZECH REPUBLIC
CHINA TAIPEI
NEW ZEALAND
MALAYSIA
ITALY

ITALY

JAPAN

SOUTH AFRICA
USA
SINGAPORE
INDIA

UCI Code
AUS19970423
RUS19960121
BEL19961011
KOR19960506
GER19960728
NZL19970524
KOR19970619
GER19970917
POL19970210
USA19970213
AUS19960322
MEX19970629
RUS19960916
BEL19960703
CZE19970228
TPE19970416
NZL19960719
MAS19960717
ITA19970110
ITA19970316
JPN19971222
RSA19961218
USA19971204
SIN19971004
IND19970710
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2074 UCIJUNIORS TRACK

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Women's Keirin Round 1

Results / Résultats

Communiqué n° 109

Heat 1
Rank Number Rider Team UCI Code
1 109 DEGRENDELE Nicky BELGIUM BEL19961011
2 187 JAGODZINSKA Julita POLAND POL19970210
3 176 VERDUGO Yuli MEXICO MEX19970629
4 161 KIM Seokran KOREA KOR19970114
5 144 BISSOLATI Elena ITALY ITA19970110
6 181 PODMORE Olivia NEW ZEALAND NZL19970524
DNS 220 SANTE Julia USA USA19971204
Heat 2
Rank Number Rider Team UCI Code
1 104 FIELD Courtney AUSTRALIA AUS19970423
2 160 JANG Yeonhee KOREA KOR19960506
3 198 KISELEVA Tatiana RUSSIA RUS19960121
4 146 VECE Miriam ITALY ITA19970316
5 215 CHANG Yao CHINA TAIPEI TPE19970416
DNF 136 HUIREM Bedana Devi INDIA IND19970710
Heat 3
Rank Number Rider Team UCI Code
1 133 HEINZE Doreen GERMANY GER19960728
2 199 KOZINOVA Anna RUSSIA RUS19960916
3 89 MULLIS Danielle USA USA19970213
4 182 STEWART Kate NEW ZEALAND NZL19960719
5 149 OKUBO Karin JAPAN JPN19971222
6 110 WERNIMONT Catherine BELGIUM BEL19960703
Heat 4
Rank Number Rider Team UCI Code
1 134 HINZE Emma GERMANY GER19970917
2 107 SPARK Sheridan AUSTRALIA AUS19960322
3 118 SRUTKOVA Natalie CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19970228
4 175 MOHD ADNAN Farina Shawati MALAYSIA MAS19960717
5 190 VAN DEVENTER Odette SOUTH AFRICA RSA19961218
6 204 LOO Tze En Dana Joy SINGAPORE SIN19971004

Report printed:12/08/2014 15:01:22
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2074 UCIJUNIORS TRACK

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Women's Keirin Repechages

Results / Résultats

Communiqué n° 111

Heat 1

Rank Number Rider Team UCI Code

1 110 WERNIMONT Catherine BELGIUM BEL19960703

2 175 MOHD ADNAN Farina Shawati MALAYSIA MAS19960717

3 215 CHANG Yao CHINA TAIPEI TPE19970416

REL 176 VERDUGO Yuli MEXICO MEX19970629
Heat 2

Rank Number Rider Team UCI Code

1 144 BISSOLATI Elena ITALY ITA19970110

2 198 KISELEVA Tatiana RUSSIA RUS19960121

3 204 LOO Tze En Dana Joy SINGAPORE SIN19971004

4 182 STEWART Kate NEW ZEALAND NZL19960719
Heat 3

Rank Number Rider Team UCI Code

1 146 VECE Miriam ITALY ITA19970316

2 181 PODMORE Olivia NEW ZEALAND NZL19970524

3 89 MULLIS Danielle USA USA19970213

4 190 VAN DEVENTER Odette SOUTH AFRICA RSA19961218
Heat 4

Rank Number Rider Team UCI Code

1 161 KIM Seokran KOREA KOR19970114

2 118 SRUTKOVA Natalie CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19970228

3 149 OKUBO Karin JAPAN JPN19971222

The winner of each Heat will advance to Round 2
Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel
Report printed:12/08/2014 15:41:13 SPHOENIX  www.veloresults.com TcTvi Page 1 of 1
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2074 UCIJUNIORS TRACK

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Women's Keirin Round 2

Results / Résultats

Communiqué n° 113

Heat 1
Rank Number Rider Team UCI Code
1 134 HINZE Emma GERMANY GER19970917
2 109 DEGRENDELE Nicky BELGIUM BEL19961011
3 160 JANG Yeonhee KOREA KOR19960506
4 199 KOZINOVA Anna RUSSIA RUS19960916
5 110 WERNIMONT Catherine BELGIUM BEL19960703
6 161 KIM Seokran KOREA KOR19970114
Heat 2
Rank Number Rider Team UCI Code
1 104 FIELD Courtney AUSTRALIA AUS19970423
2 133 HEINZE Doreen GERMANY GER19960728
3 144 BISSOLATI Elena ITALY ITA19970110
4 187 JAGODZINSKA Julita POLAND POL19970210
5 107 SPARK Sheridan AUSTRALIA AUS19960322
6 146 VECE Miriam ITALY ITA19970316

Top 3 riders will race Final for 1-6, others will race Final for 7- 12

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel

Report printed:12/08/2014 16:48:58
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2074 UCIJUNIORS TRACK

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Women's Keirin Finals
Results / Résultats

Communiqué n° 115

Final for 7- 12

Rank Number Rider Team UCI Code

1 146 VECE Miriam ITALY ITA19970316

2 161 KIM Seokran KOREA KOR19970114

3 107 SPARK Sheridan AUSTRALIA AUS19960322

4 199 KOZINOVA Anna RUSSIA RUS19960916

5 110 WERNIMONT Catherine BELGIUM BEL19960703

6 187 JAGODZINSKA Julita POLAND POL19970210

Final for 1-6

Rank Number Rider Team UCI Code

1 109 DEGRENDELE Nicky BELGIUM BEL19961011

2 104 FIELD Courtney AUSTRALIA AUS19970423

3 133 HEINZE Doreen GERMANY GER19960728

4 144 BISSOLATI Elena ITALY ITA19970110

5 134 HINZE Emma GERMANY GER19970917

6 160 JANG Yeonhee KOREA KOR19960506
Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel
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20714 UCI JUNIORS TRACK

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results and Final Classification / Résultats et classement final

Women Keirin

Communiqué n°115

Rank Name Team UCI Code

1 DEGRENDELE Nicky BELGIUM BEL19961011
2 FIELD Courtney AUSTRALIA AUS19970423
3 HEINZE Doreen GERMANY GER19960728
4 BISSOLATI Elena ITALY ITA19970110

5 HINZE Emma GERMANY GER19970917
6 JANG Yeonhee KOREA KOR19960506
7 VECE Miriam ITALY ITA19970316

8 KIM Seokran KOREA KOR19970114
9 SPARK Sheridan AUSTRALIA AUS19960322
10 KOZINOVA Anna RUSSIA RUS19960916
11 WERNIMONT Catherine BELGIUM BEL19960703
12 JAGODZINSKA Julita POLAND POL19970210
13 MOHD ADNAN Farina Shawati MALAYSIA MAS19960717
13 KISELEVA Tatiana RUSSIA RUS19960121
13 PODMORE Olivia NEW ZEALAND NZL19970524
13 SRUTKOVA Natalie CZECH REPUBLIC CZE19970228
17 CHANG Yao CHINA TAIPEI TPE19970416
17 LOO Tze En Dana Joy SINGAPORE SIN19971004

17 MULLIS Danielle USA USA19970213
17 OKUBO Karin JAPAN JPN19971222
21 STEWART Kate NEW ZEALAND NZL19960719
21 VAN DEVENTER Odette SOUTH AFRICA RSA19961218
21 VERDUGO VYuli MEXICO MEX19970629

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel
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2014 UCI JUNIORS TRACK
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Communiqué n° 117
, . . .
Women's 500m Time Trial Final
Results / Résultats
World record: 34.753 DARIA SHMELEVA (RUS) 26.08.2012 INVERCARGILL (NZL)
Rank Bib Name UCI Code Team 1lap Time Speed
1 198 KISELEVA Tatiana RUS19960121  RUSSIA 25.126(1) 35.470 50.747 kmh
10.344(3)
2 104  FIELD Courtney AUS19970423  AUSTRALIA  25.239(2) 35.569 50.606 kmh
10.330(2)
3 134  HINZE Emma GER19970917  GERMANY 25.423(3) 35.662 50.474 kmh
10.239(1)
4 160 JANG Yeonhee KOR19960506  KOREA 25.586(6) 36.019 49.974 kmh
10.433(6)
5 159 CHOI Seulgi KOR19970619  KOREA 25.482(4) 36.149 49.794 kmh
10.667(7)
6 181 PODMORE Olivia NZL19970524 NEW ZEALAND 25.884(8) 36.295 49.594 kmh
10.411(5)
7 133 HEINZE Doreen GER19960728  GERMANY 25.575(5) 36.309 49.574 kmh
10.734(9)
8 176 VERDUGO Yuli MEX19970629  MEXICO 26.353(13) 36.700 49.046 kmh
10.347(4)
9 146  VECE Miriam ITA19970316 ITALY 25.857(7) 36.769 48.954 kmh
10.912(12)
10 107 SPARK Sheridan AUS19960322  AUSTRALIA  26.016(10) 36.811 48.898 kmh
10.795(10)
11 199 KOZINOVA Anna RUS19960916  RUSSIA 26.057(11) 36.857 48.837 kmh
10.800(11)
12 215 CHANG Yao TPE19970416 CHINA TAIPEI  25.933(9) 37.144 48.460 kmh
11.211(17)
13 144 BISSOLATI Elena ITA19970110 ITALY 26.319(12) 37.232 48.346 kmh
10.913(13)
14 14 DIDERIKSEN Amalie DEN19960524  DENMARK 27.141(20) 37.817 47598 kmh
10.676(8)
15 175 MOHD ADNAN Farina MAS19960717  MALAYSIA 27.032(19) 37.996 47.373 kmh
Shawati 10.964(14)
16 89  MULLIS Danielle USA19970213  USA 26.983(15) 38.059 47.295 kmh
11.076(16)
17 182 STEWART Kate NZL19960719 NEW ZEALAND 26.994(17) 38.062 47.291 kmh
11.068(15)
18 220 SANTE Julia USA19971204  USA 26.996(18) 38.209 47.109 kmh
11.213(18)
19 118 SRUTKOVA Natalie CZE19970228  CZECH 26.985(16) 38.338 46.951 kmh
REPUBLIC 11.353(19)
20 54 KNEBELEVA Ekaterina UZB19961213  UZBEKISTAN  26.781(14) 38.363 46.920 kmh
11.582(23)
21 149 OKUBO Karin JPN19971222 JAPAN 27.332(22) 38.721 46.486 kmh
11.389(20)
22 73 KAJIHARA Yumi JPN19970410 JAPAN 27.319(21) 39.053 46.091 kmh
11.734(24)
23 190 VAN DEVENTER Odette RSA19961218  SOUTH AFRICA 27.535(23) 39.284 45.820 kmh
11.749(25)
24 204 LOO Tze En Dana Joy SIN19971004 SINGAPORE 27.961(24) 39.491 45.580 kmh
11.530(22)
Report printed:09/08/2014 16:37:57 www.veloresults.com TCTvi Page 1 of 2
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&@ 2014 UCI JUNIORS TRACK

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Communiqué n° 117

Women's 500m Time Trial Final
Results / Résultats

World record: 34.753 DARIA SHMELEVA (RUS) 26.08.2012 INVERCARGILL (NZL)

Rank Bib Name UCI Code Team 1Llap Time Speed

25 211 KAMONKHON Sarocha THA19970815  THAILAND 28.823(25) 40.246 44.725 kmh
11.423(21)

26 136 HUIREM Bedana Devi IND19970710 INDIA 29.663(26) 41.971 42.887 kmh
12.308(27)

27 137 RAJKUMARI Abe Devi IND19960201 INDIA 30.975(27) 43.037 41.824 kmh
12.062(26)

28 206 SULOCHANA Panchali SRI19961205 SRI LANKA 32.183(29) 44.980 40.018 kmh
12.797(28)

29 205 KUMARASINGHE Udeshini  SRI19971007 SRI LANKA 32.127(28) 45.844 39.264 kmh
13.717(29)

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel
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2014 UCI JUNIORS TRACK
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Women's Team Pursuit
Qualifying / Qualifications
Results / Résultats

Communiqué n°119

Rank Team UCI Code 1000m 2000m 3000m Time Speed
1 AUSTRALIA 1:11.983(1) 2:20.522 3:29.644 4:40.218 51.389
1:08.539(1) 1:09.122(1)  1:10.574(2) kmh
3 STEWART Macey AUS19960116
58 MANLY Alexandra AUS19960228
105 MCKINNIREY Danielle AUS19970123
106 PERRY Lauren AUS19960329
2 NEW ZEALAND 1:14.074(4) 2:23.094 3:32.937 4:44.350 50.642
1:09.020(2) 1:09.843(2)  1:11.413(3) kmh
39 EDMONDSTON Holly NZL19961205
180 BOTHA Bryony NZL19971104
183 WHITE Holly NZL19970913
41  WOLLASTON Nina NZL19960805
3 ITALY 1:12.999(2) 2:23.212 3:34.184 4:44.374 50.638
1:10.213(3) 1:10.972(3)  1:10.190(1) kmh
28  ALZINI Martina ITA19970210
71 CRETTI Claudia ITA19960524
29  SPEROTTO Maria Vittoria ITA19961120
145 MAGNETTO ALLIETTA Daniele ITA19960223
4 KOREA 1:13.643(3) 2:24.054 3:37.164 4:49.950 49.664
1:10.411(4) 1:13.110(5)  1:12.786(5) kmh
33 KIM Bobae KOR19960912
75  CHOI Jihye KOR19960517
158 BANG Geunhye KOR19971125
163 MOON Hyesun KOR19960112
5 RUSSIA 1:14.350(5) 2:25.942 3:38.826 4:50.770 49.524
1:11.592(5) 1:12.884(4)  1:11.944(4) kmh
200 KURGANNIKOVA Lidiia RUS19970406
49 SELINA Kristina RUS19970319
201 LEVCHENKO Viktoria RUS19970426
202 OKHRIMENKO Olga RUS19961011
6 GERMANY 1:14.933(6) 2:28.799 3:43.342 4:57.910 48.337
1:13.866(6) 1:14.543(6)  1:14.568(6) kmh
132 EBERT Michaela GER19970607
23 LANGE Alina GER19960829
24 SUEMILCH Laura GER19970223
135 MANGERTSEDER Sofie GER19961028
Report printed:09/08/2014 13:28:46 SPHOENIX  www.veloresults.com TCTv1 Page 1 of 2
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GWANG MYEONG
@2014 @ 2014 UCI JUNIORS TRACK GWANG MYEONG
jo 4 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS KOREA

8-12 August 2014 Communiqué n°121

Women Team Pursuit Round 1 Results
Race distance : 4km (12 laps)

Heat1 | Team 1km 2km 3km Final
RUSSIA
200 KURGANNIKOVA Lidii RUS19970406 . . . .
1 o SELINA Kristina idlia RUS19970319 1:14.798 2 :24.927 3:36.925 4 :48.224
201 LEVCHENKO Viktoria RUS19970426
202 OKHRIMENKO Olga RUS19961011
GERMANY
2 gg Ekﬁl(’;‘ELjASI?na g'émggggg;g 1:13.983 2 :25.160 3 :37569 4 :49.233
24 SUBEMILCH Laura GER19970223
135 MANGERTSEDER Sofie GER19961028
Heat 2 | NEW ZEALAND
2 3 EDMONDSTON Holy NZL19961205 |1 :14.265 2:23.432 3 :33.321 4 :43.003
183 WHITE Holly NZL19970913
41 WOLLASTON Nina NZL19960805
ITALY
28 ALZINI Marti ITA19970210 . . . .
1 o CRETTI éa:‘;a ITA 19960524 1:13.320 2 :23.162 3:32.885 4:42.378
29 SPEROTTO Maria Vittoria ITA19961120
145 MAGNETTO ALLIETTA Daniela ITA19960223
Heat 3
AUSTRALIA 1:13.563 2 :21.497 3 :30.181 4:40.122
1 3 STEWART Macey AUS19960116
58 MANLY Alexandra AUS19960228
4 TALBOT Josie AUS 19960809
106 PERRY Lauren AUS19960329
KOREA 1:13.721 2 :23.045 3:34.744 4 :48.662
33 KIM Bobae KOR19960912
2 75 CHOI Jihye KOR19960517
158 BANG Geunhye KOR19971125
163 MOON Hyesun KOR19960112
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GWANG MYEONG

‘gé/2014

8-12 August 2014

GWANG MYEONG

@ 2014 UCI JUNIORS TRACK
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS KOREA

Communiqué n°123

Women Team Pursuit Finals Results

Race distance : 4km (12 laps)

[ Medal [ RANK [ TEAM
Gold 1 AUSTRALIA
33 KIM Bobae KOR19960912
75 CHOI Jihye KOR19960517
158 BANG Geunhye KOR19971125
163 MOON Hyesun KOR19960112
SILVER 2 ITALY
22 KLEIN Lisa GER19960715
23 LANGE Alina GER19960829
24 SUBEMILCH Laura GER19970223
135 MANGERTSEDER Sofie GER19961028
BRONZE 3 NEW ZEALAND
39 EDMONDSTON Holly NZL19961205
180 BOTHA Bryony NZL19971104
183 WHITE Holly NZL19970913
41 WOLLASTON Nina NZL19960805
4 RUSSIA
200 KURGANNIKOVA Lidiia RUS19970406
49 SELINA Kristina RUS19970319
201 LEVCHENKO Viktoria RUS19970426
202 OKHRIMENKO Olga RUS19961011
5 KOREA
33 KIM Bobae KOR19960912
75 CHOI Jihye KOR19960517
158 BANG Geunhye KOR19971125
163 MOON Hyesun KOR19960112
6 GERMANY

22 KLEIN Lisa GER19960715
23 LANGE Alina GER19960829

24 SUBEMILCH Laura GER19970223
135 MANGERTSEDER Sofie GER19961028

09.08.2014 - 19:23
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2014 UCI JUNIORS TRACK
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

World record: 2'22"499 AMY CURE (AUS) 12.08.2010 MONTICHIARI (ITA)

Women's Individual Pursuit

Qualifying / Qualifications

Results / Résultats

Race distance: 2km (6 laps)

Communiqué n°125
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@LG ut

— |

Rank Bib Name UCI Code Team 1000m Time Speed
1 58  MANLY Alexandra AUS19960228 AUSTRALIA 1:13.580(1) 2:25.960 49.329 kmh
1:12.380(1)
2 22 KLEIN Lisa GER19960715 GERMANY 1:14.726(3) 2:27.966 48.660 kmh
1:13.240(4)
3 180 BOTHA Bryony NZL19971104 NEW ZEALAND 1:16.190(8) 2:28.975 48.330 kmh
1:12.785(2)
4 106 PERRY Lauren AUS19960329 AUSTRALIA 1:16.781(11) 2:29.617 48.123 kmh
1:12.836(3)
5 163 MOON Hyesun KOR19960112 KOREA 1:14.769(4) 2:29.662 48.108 kmh
1:14.893(6)
6 197 EGOROVA Daria RUS19960223 RUSSIA 1:16.981(12) 2:30.856 47.728 kmh
1:13.875(5)
7 105 MCKINNIREY Danielle AUS19970123 AUSTRALIA 1:14.410(2) 2:31.209 47.616 kmh
1:16.799(10)
8 183 WHITE Holly NZL19970913 NEW ZEALAND 1:16.144(7) 2:31.218 47.613 kmh
1:15.074(7)
9 79 BONILLA Jesica MEX19960413 MEXICO 1:16.700(10) 2:31.819 47.425 kmh
1:15.119(8)
10 53  WILLIAMS Kirsten USA19960406 USA 1:16.441(9) 2:33.466 46.916 kmh
1:17.025(11)
11 201 LEVCHENKO Viktoria RUS19970426 RUSSIA 1:15.512(5) 2:33.569 46.884 kmh
1:18.057(14)
12 15 SUAREZ Ana ECU19970527 ECUADOR 1:18.218(15) 2:35.507 46.300 kmh
1:17.289(13)
13 145 MAGNETTO ALLIETTA ITA19960223 ITALY 1:19.577(18) 2:35.836 46.202 kmh
Daniela 1:16.259(9)
14 62  VALBUENA Camila COL19970218 COLOMBIA 1:18.949(17) 2:36.077 46.131 kmh
1:17.128(12)
15 135 MANGERTSEDER Sofie GER19961028 GERMANY 1:18.049(14) 2:36.153 46.109 kmh
1:18.104(15)
16 162 LEE Boram KOR19960525 KOREA 1:16.074(6) 2:36.637 45.966 kmh
1:20.563(16)
17 70  BARBIERI Rachele ITA19970221 ITALY 1:17.748(13) 2:38.801 45.340 kmh
1:21.053(17)
18 73 KAJIHARA Yumi JPN19970410 JAPAN 1:18.641(16) 2:40.342 44.904 kmh
1:21.701(19)
19 84  GERBER Monique RSA19960525 SOUTH AFRICA 1:20.870(19) 2:42.258 44.374 kmh
1:21.388(18)
20 137 RAJKUMARI Abe Devi IND19960201 INDIA 1:22.337(21) 2:45.523 43.498 kmh
1:23.186(20)
21 211 KAMONKHON Sarocha THA19970815 THAILAND 1:20.949(20) 2:46.963 43.123 kmh
1:26.014(21)
22 206 SULOCHANA Panchali SRI119961205 SRI LANKA 1:34.336(23) 3:05.222 38.872 kmh
1:30.886(22)
23 205 KUMARASINGHE Udeshini SRI19971007 SRI LANKA 1:33.234(22) 3:07.635 38.372 kmh
1:34.401(23)
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2014 UCI JUNIORS TRACK

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Communiqué n° 127
Women's Individual Pursuit
Results and Final Classification / Résultats et classement final
Race distance: 2km (6 laps)
World record: 2'22"499 AMY CURE (AUS) 12.08.2010 MONTICHIARI (ITA)
Rank Bib Name UCI Code Team 1000m Time Speed km/H
Gold 1 58  MANLY Alexandra AUS19960228 AUSTRALIA 1:13.043 2:24.624 49,784
1:11.581
Silver 2 22 KLEIN Lisa GER19960715 GERMANY 1:15.189 2:27.877 48,689
1:12.688
Bronze 3 106 PERRY Lauren AUS19960329 AUSTRALIA 1:15.614 2:28.543 48,471
1:12.929
4 180 BOTHA Bryony NZL19971104 NEW ZEALAND 1:17.411 2:29.865 48,043
1:12.454
5 163 MOON Hyesun KOR19960112 KOREA
6 197 EGOROVA Daria RUS19960223 RUSSIA
7 105 MCKINNIREY Danielle AUS19970123 AUSTRALIA
8 183 WHITE Holly NZL19970913 NEW ZEALAND
9 79 BONILLA Jesica MEX19960413 MEXICO
10 53 WILLIAMS Kirsten USA19960406 USA
11 201 LEVCHENKO Viktoria RUS19970426 RUSSIA
12 15 SUAREZ Ana ECU19970527 ECUADOR
13 145 MAGNETTO ALLIETTA Daniela ITA19960223 ITALY
14 62 VALBUENA Camila COL19970218 COLOMBIA
15 135 MANGERTSEDER Sofie GER19961028 GERMANY
16 162 LEE Boram KOR19960525 KOREA
17 70 BARBIERI Rachele ITA19970221 ITALY
18 73 KAJIHARA Yumi JPN19970410 JAPAN
19 84 GERBER Monique RSA19960525 SOUTH AFRICA
20 137 RAJKUMARI Abe Devi IND19960201 INDIA
21 211 KAMONKHON Sarocha THA19970815 THAILAND
22 206 SULOCHANA Panchali SRI19961205 SRI LANKA
23 205 KUMARASINGHE Udeshini SRI19971007 SRI LANKA
Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel
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WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Women's Points Race Final

Results / Résultats

2014 UCI JUNIORS TRACK

Race distance: 20km (60 laps, sprint every 6 laps)

Communiqué n° 131

Rank| Bib | Name Team UCI Code Sprints Lap Finish Points
points | order
11 2| 3] 4] 5| 6| 7 9] 10
1 62 VALBUENA Camila COLOMBIA COL19970218 5 3 40 2 49
2 73 KAJIHARA Yumi JAPAN JPN19970410 5|5 1 20 1 41
3 4 TALBOT Josie AUSTRALIA AUS19960809 | 5|5 |1 212 2 3 22
4 70 BARBIERI Rachele ITALY ITA19970221 3|3 2 5 8 18
5 202 OKHRIMENKO Olga RUSSIA RUS19961011 2 1 5 10
6 23 LANGE Alina GERMANY GER19960829 | 2 3 6 8
7 79 BONILLA Jesica MEXICO MEX19960413 1/2|1/3 1 9 8
8 41 WOLLASTON Nina NEW ZEALAND NZL19960805 3 1 4 7
9 89 MULLIS Danielle USA USA19970213 | 1 3 1 7 5
Warning to rider 75 CHOI Jihye KO for not holding her line during the sprint
Warning to rider 79 BONILLA Jessica for not holding her line during the sprint
Disqualification to rider R (second warning) for not holding her line during the sprint
Relegation to rider 79 BONILLA Jessica for deliberately riding on the blue band during the race
Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel
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2014 UCI JUNIORS TRACK

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Women Scratch Race Final

Results / Résultats

Race distance: 7500m (22.5 Laps)

Communiqué n°135

Place Number Rider Team UCI Code

1 14 DIDERIKSEN Amalie DENMARK DEN19960524

2 18 LAMBOLEY Soline FRANCE FRA19961011

3 4 TALBOT Josie AUSTRALIA AUS19960809

4 132 EBERT Michaela GERMANY GER19970607

5 215 CHANG Yao CHINA TAIPEI TPE19970416

6 73 KAJIHARA Yumi JAPAN JPN19970410

7 89 MULLIS Danielle USA USA19970213

8 79 BONILLA Jesica MEXICO MEX19960413

9 54 KNEBELEVA Ekaterina UZBEKISTAN UzB19961213

10 15 SUAREZ Ana ECUADOR ECU19970527

11 71 CRETTI Claudia ITALY ITA19960524

12 40 HEYWOOD Laura NEW ZEALAND NZL19960212

13 84 GERBER Monique SOUTH AFRICA RSA19960525

14 7 VANDENBULCKE Jesse BELGIUM BEL19960117

15 62 VALBUENA Camila COLOMBIA COL19970218
76 PARK Sungmi KOREA KOR19960919 DNF
48 KLIMOVA Diana RUSSIA RUS19961008 DNF

|Fine to rider 48 for dangerous riding in the final bend (B6). (100 CHF)
Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel
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2014 UCI JUNIORS TRACK
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Communiqué n°139

Women's Omnium Race 1 Scratch Race

Results / Résultats
Race distance: 7500m (22.5 laps)

Time: 11:11.831

Speed: 40.189 km/h

Place Number Rider Team UCI Code Laps
down

1 53 WILLIAMS Kirsten USA USA19960406
2 14 DIDERIKSEN Amalie DENMARK DEN19960524 -1
3 28 ALZINI Martina ITALY ITA19970210 -1
4 22 KLEIN Lisa GERMANY GER19960715 -1
5 18 LAMBOLEY Soline FRANCE FRA19961011 -1
6 3 STEWART Macey AUSTRALIA AUS19960116 -1
7 39 EDMONDSTON Holly NEW ZEALAND NZL19961205 -1
8 33 KIM Bobae KOREA KOR19960912 -1
9 7 VANDENBULCKE Jesse  BELGIUM BEL19960117 -1

10 31 SUZUKI Nao JAPAN JPN19970209 -1

11 49 SELINA Kristina RUSSIA RUS19970319 -1

12 15 SUAREZ Ana ECUADOR ECU19970527 -1

13 54 KNEBELEVA Ekaterina UZBEKISTAN UZB19961213 -1

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel
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2014 UCI JUNIORS TRACK
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
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Communiqué n° 142
, . .. .
Women's Omnium Race 2 Individual Pursuit
Results / Résultats
Race distance: 2000m (6 laps)

Rank Bib Name UCI Code Team 1000m Time Speed

1 3 STEWART Macey AUS19960116  AUSTRALIA  1:14.069(2) 2:26.903 49.012 kmh
1:12.834(2)

2 14  DIDERIKSEN Amalie DEN19960524  DENMARK 1:13.825(1) 2:27.072 48.956 kmh
1:13.247(3)

3 22 KLEIN Lisa GER19960715  GERMANY 1:15.645(3) 2:28.415 48.513 kmh
1:12.770(1)

4 39  EDMONDSTON Holly NZL19961205 NEW ZEALAND 1:16.123(4) 2:29.413 48.189 kmh
1:13.290(4)

5 7 VANDENBULCKE Jesse BEL19960117 BELGIUM 1:18.201(11) 2:32.178 47.313 kmh
1:13.977(5)

6 28 ALZINI Martina ITA19970210 ITALY 1:16.869(7) 2:32.451 47.228 kmh
1:15.582(6)

7 53 WILLIAMS Kirsten USA19960406  USA 1:16.510(5) 2:32.930 47.080 kmh
1:16.420(7)

8 18  LAMBOLEY Soline FRA19961011  FRANCE 1:16.788(6) 2:33.583 46.880 kmh
1:16.795(8)

9 31  SUZUKI Nao JPN19970209  JAPAN 1:17.604(10) 2:35.675 46.250 kmh
1:18.071(9)

10 49  SELINAKristina RUS19970319  RUSSIA 1:17.393(9) 2:36.661 45.959 kmh
1:19.268(10)

11 15 SUAREZAna ECU19970527  ECUADOR 1:18.946(12) 2:38.410 45.452 kmh
1:19.464(11)

12 33  KIM Bobae KOR19960912  KOREA 1:17.250(8) 2:40.156 44.956 kmh
1:22.906(13)

13 54  KNEBELEVA Ekaterina UZB19961213  UZBEKISTAN  1:21.509(13) 2:42.833 44.217 kmh
1:21.324(12)

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel
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2014 UCI JUNIORS TRACK

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Women's Omnium Race 3 Elimination

Results / Résultats

Communiqué n°145

Place Number Rider Team UCI Code Laps
down
1 14 DIDERIKSEN Amalie DENMARK DEN19960524
2 28 ALZINI Martina ITALY ITA19970210
3 22 KLEIN Lisa GERMANY GER19960715
4 3 STEWART Macey AUSTRALIA AUS19960116
5 7 VANDENBULCKE Jesse ~ BELGIUM BEL19960117
6 18 LAMBOLEY Soline FRANCE FRA19961011
7 33 KIM Bobae KOREA KOR19960912
8 31 SUZUKI Nao JAPAN JPN19970209
9 39 EDMONDSTON Holly NEW ZEALAND NZL19961205
10 53 WILLIAMS Kirsten USA USA19960406
11 54 KNEBELEVA Ekaterina UZBEKISTAN UZB19961213
12 49 SELINA Kristina RUSSIA RUS19970319
13 15 SUAREZ Ana ECUADOR ECU19970527
Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel
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2014 UCI JUNIORS TRACK
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Communiqué n° 148
, . . .
Women's Omnium Race 4 500m Time Trial
Results / Résultats
Race distance: 500m (1.5 laps)
World record: 34"753 DARIA SHMELEVA (RUS) 26.08.2012 INVERCARGILL (NZL)

Rank Bib Name UCI Code Team 1lap Time Speed

1 28 ALZINI Martina ITA19970210 ITALY 26.140(1) 36.711 49.032 kmh
10.571(2)

2 18 LAMBOLEY Soline FRA19961011 FRANCE 26.320(3) 36.788 48.929 kmh
10.468(1)

3 22 KLEIN Lisa GER19960715 GERMANY 26.303(2) 37.020 48.622 kmh
10.717(5)

4 3 STEWART Macey AUS19960116 ~ AUSTRALIA  26.579(4) 37.156 48.444 kmh
10.577(3)

5 14 DIDERIKSEN Amalie DEN19960524 DENMARK 26.794(5) 37.501 47.999 kmh
10.707(4)

6 31 SUZUKI Nao JPN19970209 JAPAN 26.894(7) 37.860 47.544 kmh
10.966(9)

7 7 VANDENBULCKE Jesse BEL19960117 BELGIUM 27.022(10) 37.890 47.506 kmh
10.868(6)

8 39 EDMONDSTON Holly NZL19961205 NEW ZEALAND 27.008(9) 37.897 47.497 kmh
10.889(8)

9 33 KIM Bobae KOR19960912  KOREA 26.988(8) 37.972 47.403 kmh
10.984(10)

10 49 SELINA Kristina RUS19970319 RUSSIA 27.267(11) 38.140 47.195 kmh
10.873(7)

11 54 KNEBELEVA Ekaterina UzB19961213 UZBEKISTAN 26.851(6) 38.453 46.810 kmh
11.602(11)

12 15 SUAREZ Ana ECU19970527 ECUADOR 28.487(12) 40.156 44.825 kmh
11.669(12)

13 53  WILLIAMS Kirsten USA19960406  USA DNS

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel
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2014 UCI JUNIORS TRACK
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
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Communiqué n° 151
. . .
Women's Omnium Race 5 Flying Lap
Results / Résultats

Rank Bib Name UCI Code Team 133 M Time Speed

1 28 ALZINI Martina ITA19970210 ITALY 07.712(1) 19.871 60.329 kmh
12.159(1)

2 3 STEWART Macey AUS19960116 ~ AUSTRALIA  07.806(2) 20.101 59.639 kmh
12.295(3)

3 18  LAMBOLEY Soline FRA19961011 FRANCE 07.824(3) 20.107 59.621 kmh
12.283(2)

4 22 KLEIN Lisa GER19960715  GERMANY 07.856(4) 20.345 58.924 kmh
12.489(4)

5 14  DIDERIKSEN Amalie DEN19960524  DENMARK 07.926(5) 20.445 58.635 kmh
12.519(5)

6 39  EDMONDSTON Holly NZL19961205 NEW ZEALAND 08.029(7) 21.047 56.958 kmh
13.018(8)

7 49  SELINA Kristina RUS19970319  RUSSIA 08.149(8) 21.079 56.872 kmh
12.930(7)

8 33 KIM Bobae KOR19960912  KOREA 08.016(6) 21.092 56.837 kmh
13.076(9)

9 7 VANDENBULCKE Jesse BEL19960117 BELGIUM 08.182(9) 21.098 56.821 kmh
12.916(6)

10 31  SUZUKINao JPN19970209 JAPAN 08.271(10) 21.500 55.758 kmh
13.229(10)

11 54 KNEBELEVA Ekaterina UZB19961213  UZBEKISTAN  08.381(11) 21.851 54.862 kmh
13.470(11)

12 15 SUAREZ Ana ECU19970527  ECUADOR 08.516(12) 22.161 54.095 kmh
13.645(12)

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel
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t@:a 2014 UCI JUNIORS TRACK

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Communiqué n° 154

Women Omnium Race 6 Points Race

Results / Résultats
Race distance: 20km (60 laps) sprint every 6 laps (10 sprints)

Rank]| Bib | Name Team UCI Code Sprints Lap | Finish | Points
points | order
11 21 3| 4] 5| 6| 7| 8| 9]10
1 3 STEWART Macey AUSTRALIA AUS19960116 | 3 | 5| 3 1153 5|2 3 205
2 28 ALZINI Martina ITALY ITA19970210 215 3 213 6 205
3 18 LAMBOLEY Soline FRANCE FRA19961011 312 3|5 1 181
4 39 EDMONDSTON Holly NEW ZEALAND NZL19961205 1/5|5 1 4 158
5 7 VANDENBULCKE Jesse BELGIUM BEL19960117 |1 |1 12 7 145
6 49 SELINA Kristina RUSSIA RUS19970319 | 5 5 20 8 140
7 31 SUZUKI Nao JAPAN JPN19970209 3 2 127
8 54 KNEBELEVA Ekaterina UZBEKISTAN UZB19961213 | 2 21 5 97
9 15 SUAREZ Ana ECUADOR ECU19970527 2 9 92
10 14 DIDERIKSEN Amalie DENMARK DEN19960524 0 DNF
10 22 KLEIN Lisa GERMANY GER19960715 0 DNF
10 33 KIM Bobae KOREA KOR19960912 -20 0 DNF
Warning to rider 28 ALZINI Martina (ITA) for not holding his/her line during the sprint
Relegation to rider 28 ALZINI Martina (ITA) for moving down towards the inside of the track when a rival was already there
Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel
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2074 UCI JUNIORS TRACK

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Women's Omnium

Final Results

Results / Résultats

Communiqué n°155

Sub Points Race
Rank | Number | Name Team UCI Code SCR| IP | ELI | 500M | LAP to@al Sprints Points Lap Finish Points
PoRE T2 3145|167 ]8]|9 10| points | Order
1 3| STEWART Macey AUSTRALIA AUS19960116 30 40 34 34 38 1763 |5 |3 |12 |1|5 |3 512 3 205
2 28| ALZINI Martina ITALY ITA19970210 3 | 30 | 38 40 40 184 |2|5[3]|3 213|3 6 205
3 18 |LAMBOLEY Soline FRANCE FRA19961011 | 32 | 26 | 30 38 36 .l |32 5|1 1 181
4 39| EDMONDSTON Holly NEW ZEALAND NZL19961205 | 28 | 34 | 24 26 30 142 1(5]|5 201 4 158
5 7| VANDENBULCKE Jesse BELGIUM BEL19960117 | 24 | 32 | 32 28 24 1401 | 1 1|2 7 145
6 49| SELINA Kristina RUSSIA RUS19970319 | 20 | 22 | 18 22 28 1105 5 20 8 140
7 31| SUZUKI Nao JAPAN JPN19970209 | 22 | 24 | 26 30 22 124 3 2 127
8 54 | KNEBELEVA Ekaterina UZBEKISTAN UZB19961213 | 16 | 16 | 20 20 20 92 2 211 5 97
9 15| SUAREZ Ana ECUADOR ECU19970527 18 20 16 18 18 9 2 9 92
10 14 | DIDERIKSEN Amalie DENMARK DEN19960524 | 38 | 38 | 40 32 32 180 DNF 180
10 22|KLEIN Lisa GERMANY GER19960715 | 34 | 36 | 36 36 34 176 DNF 176
10 33|KIM Bobae KOREA KOR19960912 26 18 28 24 26 122 -20 DNF 102
13 53| WILLIAMS WILLIAMS USA USA19960406 | 40 | 28 | 22 | DNS 90

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel
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